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#1 Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 199015.81 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
CW 18.12  7Fong, Andrea1
SW 18.20  8Janesky, Christina2
DO 18.31  8Novatorskaya, Anita3
BCC-NJ 18.81  8White, Tiara4
RV 18.90  8Levine, Nediva5
TN 18.90  8Bosque, Payton6
CW 18.96  8Dirscherl, Taylor7
LA-MA 19.25  8Kelly, Natalie8
CO-NJ 19.29  7Scheuhler, Kelly9
RV 19.31  8McEvoy, Elizabeth10
TN 19.31  8Hansel, Megan11
DO 19.37  7Lovisone, Gianna12
LA-MA 19.65  8Raue, Madeline A13
MV-NJ 19.91  8Nachodsky, Alexandria S14
MV-NJ 20.06  8Ross, Meghan C15
BCC-NJ 20.33  7Tyree, Madison16
HT 20.48  8Kehs, Emily17
OAK-NJ 21.47  8Madden, Katelyn18
PW 22.29  7Weiss, Kelly19
SW 22.50  7Ramdial, Katie20
EL-NJ 22.87  7Wriggins, Jacklyn21
MC-NJ 23.04  8Zytynski, Elena22
HT 23.13  7VanDexter, Morgan23
GLOU 23.28  7Long, Madison24
EL-NJ 23.60  8Nelson, Paige25
PW 24.03  8Trainor, Kristina26
RWTS-NJ 24.11  7Avgousti, Olivia27
CO-NJ 24.35  8Jackson, Emily28
GLOU 25.37  8Driscoll, Allison29
RWTS-NJ 26.09  7Cohen, Emma30
RWGW-NJ 28.99  8Clark, Madeline31
HA-NJ 29.86  7Thomas, Sean32
MC-NJ 31.78  7Schwegel, Nicole33
RWGW-NJ 36.72  7Henderson, Grace34
HA-NJ 37.25  7DeMarco, Delanie35

#2 Men 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 200416.33 Collin Cameron

AgeName   Team Seed Time
CW 16.96  8McGough, Matthew1
CW 17.27  8Obregon, Carlos2
RV 17.40  8Regan, Dylan3
TN 17.50  7Worrell, Kyle4
LA-MA 18.12  8Trauger, Alex5
DO 18.31  7Bennett, Marc6
MV-NJ 19.04  8Shinske, Mike J7
HA-NJ 19.50  8Arena, Nick J8
RV 19.64  8Kowalik, Jared9
DO 19.65  6Hood, Joshua10
SW 19.92  7Fullwood, Reginald11
CO-NJ 19.92  8Woolley, Colin12
TN 20.10  8Lyons, Yannick13
HT 20.47  8Goodman, Ryan14
EL-NJ 20.80  8Gregory, Jacob15
RWTS-NJ 21.06  8Carroll, Ryan16
MC-NJ 21.18  8McGee, Neil17
PW 21.34  8Zahniser, Nicholas18
PW 21.38  8Snyder, Danny19

SW 21.78  7Bleicher, Isaac20
GLOU 22.18  7Burkhardt, Kyle21
MV-NJ 22.56  8Malgier, Evan J22
BCC-NJ 22.89  8Fries, Connor23
CO-NJ 23.19  7Latch, Christopher24
LA-MA 24.09  8Pohl, Tyler25
HT 25.84  8Howely, Jacob26
HA-NJ 27.06  7Rehmann, Jack C27
BCC-NJ 27.25  7Henry, Timothy28
GLOU 28.25  6Murphy, Kyle29
EL-NJ 29.46  8Athey, Noah30
RWTS-NJ 30.25  8Maiorino, Robert31
RWGW-NJ 38.44  6Meagher, Michael32
RWGW-NJ 43.67  6Millard, Ryan33

#3 Women 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200017.15 Kori Kraus DO

AgeName   Team Seed Time
HA-NJ 19.31 10Loomis, Rachel M1
CW 19.47 10Obregon, Isabel2
RWTS-NJ 20.19 10Avgousti, Samantha3
CW 20.40  9Hughes, Caroline4
RV 20.97 10Watt, Noel5
RWTS-NJ 21.07 10Eiffes, Lisa6
PW 21.40 10Zahniser, Alexa7
MV-NJ 21.47 10Alessandrini, Stephanie M8
TN 22.28 10Cope, Emily9
EL-NJ 22.62 10Wriggins, Julie10
PW 22.76  9Nocentino, Rebecca11
RV 22.81  9Patsko, Harper12
MV-NJ 22.93  9DeMarco, Leanna13
SW 23.02 10Wilson, Emma14
DO 23.29  9Martini, Jana15
GLOU 23.31  9Dewechter, Erin16
LA-MA 23.31  9Manuelli, Melissa17
HT 23.38 10Merryfield, Lindsy18
DO 23.69 10English, Nina19
SW 24.06 10Canavan, Mackenzie20
CO-NJ 24.12 10Waters, Jessica21
BCC-NJ 24.52  9Walker, Natalia22
MC-NJ 24.53 10McGee, Shea23
OAK-NJ 24.66 10Malony, Samantha24
BCC-NJ 24.91  9Passalacqua, Sara25
HT 24.92 10Lemma, Dannielle26
EL-NJ 25.36  9Schmid, Rachel27
HA-NJ 25.41 10Berenato, Brianna N28
RWGW-NJ 25.43 10Caniglia, Jamie29
CO-NJ 25.59  9Zaldivar, Christina30
TN 25.60 10Lake, Amy31
LA-MA 25.65  9Brown, Keely32
MC-NJ 26.84 10Zytynski, Julia33
RWGW-NJ 28.84 10Meagher, Teresa34
GLOU 29.87 10Cianci, Madison35

#4 Men 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200017.32 Blake Iori-Downey

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RWTS-NJ 18.27 10Shurmur, Kyle1
TN 19.25 10Davis, Connor2
DO 19.25 10Novatorskiy, Mark3
CW 19.52  9Fong, Zach4
LA-MA 20.83 10Hampton, Danny5

CW 21.59  9Jennings, Brandon6
EL-NJ 21.83 10Griffith, Robbie7
DO 21.98 10Farrell, Nicholas8
MV-NJ 22.00 10Turner, JR R9
HA-NJ 22.87 10Fusco, Doug J10
RWTS-NJ 22.93  9Masciandaro, Nicholas11
SW 23.00 10Graham, Brett12
HT 23.09  9Albadria, Emmitt13
BCC-NJ 23.14  9Lovett, Riley14
EL-NJ 23.47  9Jones, Benjamin15
GLOU 23.69  9Kain, Christopher16
TN 23.91  9McGee, Jacob17
CO-NJ 24.09  9Moffit, Alec18
SW 24.69 10Chuang, David19
BCC-NJ 24.94 10Mauchly, Daniel20
LA-MA 25.37  9Soultar, Ryan21
PW 25.54  9Delmar, Joey22
GLOU 26.94 10Boulden, Scott23
HT 27.68  9Vandexter, Josh24
PW 29.69  9Amorebella, Nick25
RV 30.25  9Kubler, Zachary26
HA-NJ 30.46 10Arena, Andrew27
CO-NJ 30.84  9McNeeley, Ari28
RV 32.34 10Mickle, Joshua29
MV-NJ 33.61  9Fox, Erik W30
RWGW-NJ 38.53  9Millard, Zach31

#5 Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200320.17 Kelsey Koos CW

AgeName   Team Seed Time
CW 22.06  8Dirscherl, Taylor1
CW 22.45  7Fong, Andrea2
LA-MA 23.44  7Dougherty, Kaelyn3
DO 24.04  8Miller, Nicole4
BCC-NJ 24.17  7Tyree, Madison5
TN 24.21  8Hansel, Megan6
LA-MA 24.48  7Hampton, Victoria7
MV-NJ 24.62  8Nachodsky, Alexandria S8
RV 24.63  8Fredericksdorf, Sami9
GLOU 24.72  8Boulden, Samantha10
DO 25.09  8Novatorskaya, Anita11
CW 25.15  8McGough, Sarah12
RV 25.16  8Sharp, Morgan13
CO-NJ 25.60  7Evangelista, Emmah14
TN 25.75  8Dayton, Lisa15
HT 25.80  7Bansky, Kaitly16
BCC-NJ 26.09  7Lovett, Erica17
HA-NJ 26.65  7Finnerty, Brooke E18
MV-NJ 26.81  8Ross, Meghan C19
EL-NJ 26.92  8Nelson, Paige20
PW 27.51  8Zieger, Emily21
HT 27.57  8Rudderow, Victoria22
OAK-NJ 27.75  7Daly, Erin23
EL-NJ 27.89  7Wriggins, Jacklyn24
RWGW-NJ 28.57  8Clark, Madeline25
RWTS-NJ 28.84  7Cohen, Emma26
PW 29.16  7Weiss, Kelly27
CO-NJ 29.56  7O'Neill, Bobbi28
SW 29.76  8Tereshko, Isabella29
RWTS-NJ 29.78  7Avgousti, Olivia30
SW 29.96  7Ricciardi, Caroline31
GLOU 31.22  8Driscoll, Olivia32
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#5   ...   (Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
MC-NJ 31.37  7Schwegel, Nicole33
MC-NJ 31.50  8Dean, Jenna34
HA-NJ 38.80  7Thomas, Sean35

#6 Men 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 198919.39 John Hudson

AgeName   Team Seed Time
CW 20.44  8McGough, Matthew1
CW 20.93  8Obregon, Carlos2
TN 22.36  7Worrell, Kyle3
MV-NJ 23.31  8Beachy, Mark R4
RWTS-NJ 24.35  8Carroll, Ryan5
CW 24.37  8Montesanti, Nicolas6
CW 24.75  8McIntyre, Rory7
DO 24.78  6Hood, Joshua8
LA-MA 25.23  8Trauger, Alex9
CO-NJ 25.28  7Paules, Manny10
SW 25.73  7Fullwood, Reginald11
TN 25.81  8Lyons, Lucien12
CW 26.37  8Zelt, Nick13
GLOU 27.99  7Burkhardt, Kyle14
MC-NJ 28.10  8McGee, Neil15
DO 28.71  7Martini, Will16
LA-MA 28.75  8Pohl, Tyler17
BCC-NJ 28.97  7Artis, Ryan18
SW 29.75  8Bitar, Mason19
BCC-NJ 30.04  8Forman, Alexander20
MV-NJ 30.36  8Lynch, Neil J21
CO-NJ 30.38  7Heinel, Jacob22
RV 30.48  6McKenzie, Colin23
EL-NJ 30.48  8Gregory, Jacob24
RV 31.27  7Kimball, Charles25
PW 32.07  7Pitner, Zachary26
PW 32.16  7Mulholland, Liam27
HA-NJ 32.41  7Rehmann, Jack C28
EL-NJ 33.27  8Athey, Noah29
RWTS-NJ 33.73  8Maiorino, Robert30
HT 34.71  8Howely, Jacob31
GLOU 35.56  7Leonchuck, Nicholas32
RWGW-NJ 42.31  6Meagher, Michael33
HT 42.64  8Prentice, Ben34

#7 Women 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 199217.00 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RWTS-NJ 19.93 10Avgousti, Samantha1
MV-NJ 20.89 10Ceretti, Dominique N2
RWTS-NJ 21.88 10Eiffes, Lisa3
SW 22.24 10Wilson, Emma4
MV-NJ 22.56 10Battin, Julia D5
DO 22.66 10Ruberti, Adrienne6
OAK-NJ 23.34 10Rodgers, Kelly7
RWGW-NJ 23.59 10Gahman, Victoria8
RV 23.88  9Reilly, Molly9
PW 24.06 10Clark, Kara10
DO 24.19 10Madonna, Caroline11
RV 24.20  9Wagner, Mary12
CW 24.25  9Olson, Elizabeth13
HT 24.47 10Heyser, Olivia14
EL-NJ 24.63 10Dickinson, Sarah15

CW 24.75 10Wintermute, Lauren16
CO-NJ 24.75 10O'Neill, Molly17
HA-NJ 24.85  9DeMarco, Lacey18
BCC-NJ 24.86  9Henry, Sarah19
HT 24.90  9Squadrito, Veronica20
MC-NJ 25.00 10Zytynski, Julia21
BCC-NJ 25.44  9Hunter, Katy22
GLOU 25.72 10Cianci, Madison23
LA-MA 25.94  9Caffrey, Alyssa24
LA-MA 26.12 10LaRosa, Sabrina25
TN 26.47 10Lake, Amy26
RWGW-NJ 27.94 10Suter, Jennifer27
MC-NJ 28.53 10McGee, Shea28
HA-NJ 28.72  9Rehmann, Erin C29
TN 28.87 10Overton, Taylor30
EL-NJ 29.14 10Soyring, Joanna31
SW 29.46 10Nelson, Taylor32
GLOU 30.22  9Murphy, Tara33
PW 30.47  9Cullison, Brittany34
CO-NJ 31.63  9Hatzel, Jane35

#8 Men 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 199118.68 Tom Leupold

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RWTS-NJ 20.31 10Shurmur, Kyle1
CW 20.96 10Beck, Justin2
SW 21.09 10Glenn, Brandon3
LA-MA 22.09 10Hampton, Danny4
DO 23.03  9Lyons, Nicholas5
PW 23.18 10Morris, Micheal6
HA-NJ 23.41 10Arena, Alec N7
TN 23.67 10Barnes, Porter8
SW 23.72  9Garber, Noah9
HT 24.17  9Albadria, Emmitt10
BCC-NJ 24.36 10van Veldhuisen, Thomas11
DO 24.43 10Farrell, Nicholas12
HT 24.63 10Clements, Kevin13
TN 24.81 10Hood, Scott14
MV-NJ 25.66 10Bradway, Ryan T15
RWGW-NJ 25.71 10Greco, Julian16
BCC-NJ 25.81  9Lovett, Riley17
CW 26.03 10Spataro, Nicholas18
EL-NJ 26.07  9Cardona, Collin19
EL-NJ 26.22 10Truett, Reid20
RWTS-NJ 26.99 10Valentine, Ryan21
GLOU 27.37 10Boulden, Scott22
RV 28.15 10Apostoli, Joshua23
PW 28.30  9Huder, Walter24
LA-MA 28.41  9Eckenrode, Kevin25
GLOU 28.59  9Kain, Christopher26
HA-NJ 28.65 10Arena, Andrew27
CO-NJ 28.73 10Melendez, William28
CO-NJ 29.00  9Moffit, Alec29
MV-NJ 29.87  9Maver, Michael T30
RV 30.88 10Mickle, Joshua31
RWGW-NJ 35.84  9Millard, Zach32

#9 Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 199020.13 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
CW 23.69  8McGough, Sarah1
RV 23.81  8McEvoy, Elizabeth2

LA-MA 25.28  7Dougherty, Kaelyn3
RV 26.44  7Cunningham, Abby4
DO 26.46  8Leone, Gabriela5
SW 26.78  7Ricciardi, Caroline6
CO-NJ 27.25  7Scheuhler, Kelly7
TN 27.41  8Savage, Samantha8
CW 28.25  8Dirscherl, Taylor9
MC-NJ 28.30  8Giardinelli, Adriana10
TN 28.43  7Dopke, Erin11
BCC-NJ 28.62  8Calhoun, Carly12
DO 29.50  6Bartlett, Victoria13
HA-NJ 29.63  7Finnerty, Brooke E14
LA-MA 29.87  7Bonett, Faith15
CO-NJ 30.10  7Hunt, Dominique16
BCC-NJ 31.19  7Lovett, Erica17
PW 31.28  8Zieger, Emily18
OAK-NJ 33.06  8Madden, Katelyn19
MV-NJ 33.16  7Lim, Nicole S20
GLOU 33.50  8Boulden, Samantha21
GLOU 33.75  8Bridge, Samantha22
RWTS-NJ 33.78  7Cohen, Emma23
MV-NJ 35.59  7Fox, Nancy L24
HT 35.69  7Bansky, Kaitly25
SW 36.34  7Ramdial, Katie26
RWGW-NJ 37.09  7Henderson, Grace27
EL-NJ 37.12  7Heyel, Mariana28
HT 37.56  8Rudderow, Victoria29
HA-NJ 37.62  7DeMarco, Delanie30
EL-NJ 37.91  6Konyak, Ana31
MC-NJ 38.73  6Giardinelli, Natalia32
RWTS-NJ 40.84  7Watts, Natasha33

#10 Men 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 198921.10 Brian Orme

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RV 23.66  8Kowalik, Jared1
CW 25.39  8Montesanti, Nicolas2
DO 26.21  7Bennett, Marc3
LA-MA 26.63  8Pohl, Tyler4
MV-NJ 26.93  8Beachy, Mark R5
HA-NJ 27.57  8Arena, Nick J6
CW 27.95  8Zelt, Nick7
SW 28.12  8Garber, Stone8
HT 28.31  8Goodman, Ryan9
RWTS-NJ 30.37  8Carroll, Ryan10
RV 30.62  7Reddington, Griffin11
SW 30.73  8Nelson, Bryce12
PW 31.99  7Mulholland, Liam13
PW 32.75  7Pitner, Zachary14
MV-NJ 32.81  8Malgier, Evan J15
TN 33.05  8Lyons, Lucien16
TN 33.50  8Jones, Alex17
EL-NJ 33.79  6Farrell, Jack18
LA-MA 34.32  8Guilardi, Anthony19
HT 34.72  8Howely, Jacob20
GLOU 36.34  7Kraft, Garrett21
BCC-NJ 39.09  7Artis, Ryan22
CO-NJ 39.40  5Evangelista, Rocco23
CO-NJ 40.32  8Fite, Thomas24
RWTS-NJ 40.78  8Verdeur, Lucas25
BCC-NJ 46.80  8Paneque, Ricardo26
EL-NJ 54.68  7Kinney, Christopher27
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#11 Women 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 199214.34 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
TN 16.50 10Worrell, Taylor1
LA-MA 16.66 10Werth, Emily2
CW 16.67 10Obregon, Isabel3
HA-NJ 17.67 10Loomis, Rachel M4
RWTS-NJ 17.83 10Carroll, Samantha Jo5
MV-NJ 18.00 10Shinske, Caroline G6
DO 18.06  9Hood, Emma7
LA-MA 18.34 10Brooks, Colby8
SW 18.74 10Muscella, Jessica9
HT 19.14 10Prentice, Britton10
CW 19.15  9Hughes, Caroline11
MV-NJ 19.57 10Alessandrini, Stephanie M12
BCC-NJ 19.60  9Clemens, Samantha13
RWTS-NJ 19.76 10Eiffes, Lisa14
PW 19.87 10Zahniser, Alexa15
DO 19.91  9Martini, Jana16
RV 20.31 10Regan, Coryn17
MC-NJ 20.43 10Carberry, Jessica18
HT 21.63  9Squadrito, Veronica19
RV 21.75 10Watt, Noel20
CO-NJ 22.43 10Waters, Jessica21
HA-NJ 22.90  9Calderone, Elizabeth R22
EL-NJ 23.07 10Wriggins, Julie23
OAK-NJ 23.09 10Malony, Samantha24
TN 23.44 10Bosque, Brooke25
BCC-NJ 23.81  9Walker, Natalia26
PW 24.29  9Nocentino, Rebecca27
RWGW-NJ 24.53 10Darreff, Caitlin28
SW 24.58 10Canavan, Mackenzie29
GLOU 24.88  9Dewechter, Erin30
RWGW-NJ 25.55 10Caniglia, Jamie31
EL-NJ 25.59 10Konyak, Cameron32
CO-NJ 26.22  9Zaldivar, Christina33
GLOU 27.52 10Cianci, Madison34

#12 Men 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 200015.47 Blake Iori-Downey

AgeName   Team Seed Time
SW 16.96 10Glenn, Brandon1
CW 17.04  9Fong, Zach2
DO 17.68 10Parks, Eddie3
CW 17.94 10Strauss, Derek4
MV-NJ 19.91  9Dunham, Alden J5
TN 20.17 10Barnes, Porter6
RWTS-NJ 20.50  9Masciandaro, Nicholas7
RV 20.66 10Titus, Alex8
DO 20.68  9Bartlett, Bryan9
CO-NJ 21.17 10Egan, Ryan10
SW 22.18  9Testa, Louis11
GLOU 22.18 10Driscoll, Jack12
HT 22.19 10DeRitis, Nicholas13
HA-NJ 22.50 10King, Jacob M14
EL-NJ 22.64  9Jones, Benjamin15
TN 22.85 10Drzal, Anthony16
HT 23.03  9Vandexter, Josh17
HA-NJ 23.04 10Snyder, Kyle A18
PW 23.07  9Weiss, Brett19
GLOU 23.29  9Burkhardt, Andrew20

BCC-NJ 23.67  9Biggi, Jared21
EL-NJ 23.79 10Gregory, Lucas22
LA-MA 24.15  9Toro, Noah23
MV-NJ 24.25 10Bradway, Ryan T24
LA-MA 24.72  9Antonucci, Nick25
RWTS-NJ 25.25 10Valentine, Ryan26
OAK-NJ 25.72  9Daly, Michael27
CO-NJ 25.80 10Miller, Charlie28
PW 26.94  9Huder, Walter29
BCC-NJ 29.73  9Mantoni, Daniel30
RV 32.26  9Kubler, Zachary31
RWGW-NJ 41.25  9Lynch, Carter32

#13 Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 199017.17 Elaine Schwartz TS

AgeName   Team Seed Time
LA-MA 19.44  8Raue, Madeline A1
CW 20.06  7Fong, Andrea2
LA-MA 21.39  8Kelly, Natalie3
BCC-NJ 21.43  8White, Tiara4
CW 21.72  8McGough, Sarah5
DO 21.81  8Leone, Gabriela6
SW 22.00  8Janesky, Christina7
DO 22.00  8Miller, Nicole8
TN 22.62  8Bosque, Payton9
RV 22.73  8Fredericksdorf, Sami10
RV 23.34  8Levine, Nediva11
CO-NJ 23.75  7Evangelista, Emmah12
BCC-NJ 25.07  8Calhoun, Carly13
HT 26.81  8Kehs, Emily14
GLOU 27.65  7Long, Madison15
CO-NJ 27.66  7Hunt, Dominique16
MV-NJ 27.66  7Lim, Nicole S17
PW 28.22  7Weiss, Kelly18
HT 28.31  7VanDexter, Morgan19
SW 28.50  7Ramdial, Katie20
RWTS-NJ 29.75  7Avgousti, Olivia21
OAK-NJ 29.93  7Daly, Erin22
PW 31.35  8Trainor, Kristina23
EL-NJ 31.59  6Konyak, Ana24
TN 32.32  8McFadden, Megan25
EL-NJ 38.37  7Heyel, Mariana26
RWTS-NJ 44.81  8DiDonato, Gianna Rose27
HA-NJ 46.22  7Richter, Jacquelyn B28
MV-NJ 47.53  6Gang, Deidre A29

#14 Men 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 200417.52 Collin Cameron

AgeName   Team Seed Time
TN 18.49  7Worrell, Kyle1
CW 18.81  8McGough, Matthew2
CW 19.29  8Obregon, Carlos3
RV 21.34  8Regan, Dylan4
LA-MA 23.09  8Trauger, Alex5
DO 23.13  7Bennett, Marc6
CO-NJ 23.15  7Paules, Manny7
RV 24.78  8Allen, Ryan8
MV-NJ 25.14  8Shinske, Mike J9
HA-NJ 26.28  8Arena, Nick J10
PW 26.50  8Zahniser, Nicholas11
DO 27.03  6Hood, Joshua12
HT 27.69  8Goodman, Ryan13

EL-NJ 28.50  8Gregory, Jacob14
PW 29.56  8Snyder, Danny15
SW 30.68  8Garber, Stone16
TN 30.75  8Breslin, Nicky17
CO-NJ 31.69  7Heinel, Jacob18
GLOU 32.84  6Murphy, Kyle19
HT 33.16  8Prentice, Ben20
MV-NJ 33.38  8Lynch, Neil J21
SW 33.88  8Bitar, Mason22
BCC-NJ 34.61  8Grmek, Jeffrey23
BCC-NJ 34.93  8Paneque, Ricardo24
LA-MA 35.09  7Burghardt, Brandon25
RWTS-NJ 38.62  8Verdeur, Lucas26
RWTS-NJ 38.74  8Maiorino, Robert27
GLOU 39.97  7Kraft, Garrett28
HA-NJ 40.16  7Rehmann, Jack C29
EL-NJ 41.74  6Cardona, Thomas30

#15 Women 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
SSA 19931:10.06 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
TN 1:11.14 12Worrell, Kelsi1
CW 1:13.31 12Koos, Kelsey2
RV 1:15.72 12Bennett, Ali3
LA-MA 1:16.83 12Malloy, Elena4
BCC-NJ 1:18.50 12Smith, Alexandria P5
TN 1:20.44 11Mamie, Abby6
DO 1:20.74 12Smith, Janay7
LA-MA 1:21.40 12Kelly, Courtney8
BCC-NJ 1:21.74 11Palmer, Ariana9
RWTS-NJ 1:22.20 12Spanfelner, Elizabeth10
EL-NJ 1:23.93 12Hess, Jordan11
RV 1:25.47 11Kotyla, Julia12
MV-NJ 1:25.49 12Lauth, Lauren K13
RWTS-NJ 1:26.38 12Faykes, Michelle14
MV-NJ 1:26.62 11Mullin, Melissa R15
EL-NJ 1:26.86 12Williams, Kevanne16
CW 1:29.75 12Barbieri, Christine17
HT 1:30.94 12Prentice, Bryanna18
PW 1:31.94 12West, Caleigh19
PW 1:32.62 12Clark, Kaitlin20
HT 1:32.85 12Kingham, Erin21
CO-NJ 1:33.50 12Cronin, Maddie22
SW 1:33.78 11Muscella, Jacqueline23
DO 1:33.97 11Harrison, Jill24
CO-NJ 1:33.98 12Wahl, Samantha25
GLOU 1:35.78 12Bonner, Casey26
RWGW-NJ 1:36.40 12Onofrio, Michelle27
SW 1:37.09 11O'Day, Allison28
GLOU 1:37.16 12Bonner, Bridget29
HA-NJ 1:37.19 11Lagona, Micaela A30
HA-NJ 1:39.41 11Thomas, Ali31
OAK-NJ 1:40.69 12Shinkowitz, Tori32
RWGW-NJ 1:46.33 11Trojak, Jennifer33

#16 Men 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
SSA 19811:09.40 Brent Mathers

AgeName   Team Seed Time
DO 1:15.25 12Ruberti, Michael1
RWTS-NJ 1:17.35 12Fisher, Colin2
LA-MA 1:18.00 11Scheipe, Michael3
RWTS-NJ 1:19.82 12Masciandaro, Vinnie4
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#16   ...   (Men 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
MV-NJ 1:21.75 12Dean, Jacob M5
LA-MA 1:21.88 11Long, Paul6
EL-NJ 1:23.28 12Church, Simeon7
CW 1:25.88 11Clevenger, Christopher8
DO 1:26.21 11Malatesta, John9
EL-NJ 1:26.80 12Pierangeli, Matthew10
RV 1:28.25 12Reilly, Brian11
SW 1:28.78 12Chuang, Michael12
CO-NJ 1:28.94 12Scheuhler, Andy13
TN 1:29.81 11Barnes, Logan14
PW 1:31.13 12Cachuela, Nicolai15
MV-NJ 1:32.41 12White, Kevin T16
CO-NJ 1:32.53 12Evangelista, Dylan17
MC-NJ 1:32.94 12Parise, Jon18
SW 1:36.65 12Janesky, Alexander19
RWGW-NJ 1:38.64 11Rodier, Timothy20
PW 1:38.95 12Amorebella, Jimmy21
HT 1:39.41 11LaPan, Scott22
BCC-NJ 1:40.00 11Wood, Silas23
RV 1:41.69 11Cunningham, Brian24
BCC-NJ 1:41.76 12Galick, Luke25
TN 1:43.03 11Kasper, Luke26
HA-NJ 1:44.00 12Shively, Max W27
CW 1:44.47 11Koos, Colin28
HT 1:46.97 11Kehs, Brian29
RWGW-NJ 1:49.06 12O'Brien, Connor30
GLOU 1:58.34 11Ward, Colin31
HA-NJ 2:03.72 12Calderone, Vincent32
GLOU 2:16.78 12Glassman, James33

#17 Women 9-10 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName   Team Seed Time

LA-MA 1:18.01 10Werth, Emily1
TN 1:26.06 10Worrell, Taylor2
CW 1:26.18 10Obregon, Isabel3
RWTS-NJ 1:29.82 10Carroll, Samantha Jo4
LA-MA 1:31.06 10Brooks, Colby5
DO 1:34.84 10Ruberti, Adrienne6
CW 1:37.25  9Hughes, Caroline7
DO 1:37.62  9Hood, Emma8
RWTS-NJ 1:39.02 10Cotton, Cassie9
HT 1:39.12 10Prentice, Britton10
MV-NJ 1:39.72 10White, Kathleen G11
PW 1:40.09 10Zahniser, Alexa12
RV 1:41.37 10Whiteman, Deborah13
RV 1:43.12  9Reilly, Molly14
SW 1:44.06 10Muscella, Jessica15
MC-NJ 1:44.12 10Carberry, Jessica16
MV-NJ 1:45.16 10Alessandrini, Stephanie M17
SW 1:45.46 10Wilson, Emma18
BCC-NJ 1:47.98  9Henry, Sarah19
TN 1:48.38 10Bosque, Brooke20
OAK-NJ 1:50.53 10Rodgers, Kelly21
CO-NJ 1:51.69 10Waters, Jessica22
HT 1:52.14 10Merryfield, Lindsy23
RWGW-NJ 1:53.81 10Gahman, Victoria24
EL-NJ 1:54.91 10Dickinson, Sarah25
PW 1:55.56  9Nocentino, Rebecca26
EL-NJ 1:56.53 10Konyak, Cameron27
BCC-NJ 1:58.12  9Ieradi, Victoria Lynn28

GLOU 2:01.68  9Dewechter, Erin29
RWGW-NJ 2:06.15 10Caniglia, Jamie30
GLOU 2:11.43 10Cianci, Madison31
CO-NJ 2:11.66 10O'Neill, Molly32
HA-NJ 2:12.81  9Calderone, Elizabeth R33
HA-NJ 2:22.83  9Rehmann, Erin C34

#18 Men 9-10 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName   Team Seed Time

RWTS-NJ 1:25.17 10Shurmur, Kyle1
DO 1:26.32 10Novatorskiy, Mark2
SW 1:27.84 10Glenn, Brandon3
CW 1:28.28  9Fong, Zach4
DO 1:28.92 10Parks, Eddie5
CW 1:33.69 10Beck, Justin6
LA-MA 1:35.73 10Hampton, Danny7
TN 1:36.69 10Davis, Connor8
RV 1:41.75 10Titus, Alex9
BCC-NJ 1:45.12 10van Veldhuisen, Thomas10
HT 1:45.15  9Albadria, Emmitt11
HT 1:45.69 10DeRitis, Nicholas12
TN 1:47.74 10Drzal, Anthony13
MV-NJ 1:49.15 10Bradway, Ryan T14
BCC-NJ 1:49.20  9Lovett, Riley15
RWTS-NJ 1:49.31  9Masciandaro, Nicholas16
HA-NJ 1:51.20 10Snyder, Kyle A17
SW 1:52.31 10Graham, Brett18
GLOU 1:52.66 10Driscoll, Jack19
EL-NJ 1:53.12  9Jones, Benjamin20
PW 1:54.11 10Morris, Micheal21
RWGW-NJ 1:54.53 10Greco, Julian22
HA-NJ 1:54.72 10King, Jacob M23
EL-NJ 1:56.47 10Gregory, Lucas24
MV-NJ 2:02.25  9Dunham, Alden J25
CO-NJ 2:02.47 10Egan, Ryan26
LA-MA 2:06.12 10Dugan, Liam27
CO-NJ 2:09.66 10Melendez, William28
GLOU 2:17.63 10Boulden, Scott29

#19 Women 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 20012:01.04 DO

 Team Relay Seed Time
2:08.96RV1

Postoll, Melissa 12 Reilly, Hannah 11
Bennett, Ali 12 Kotyla, Julia 11

2:11.63TN2
Hood, Jessie 12 Merrill, Margo 12
Mamie, Abby 11 Worrell, Kelsi 12

2:13.36LA-MA3
Malloy, Elena 12 Kelly, Courtney 12
Jackson, Sarah 11 Hampton, Sarah 12

2:13.78CW4
DeBicki, Alexandra 12 Vigliotti, Marianna 12
Baranowski, Anastasia 1 Hatch, Julia 11

2:17.09BCC-NJ5
Palmer, Ariana 11 van Veldhuisen, Greta 12
Smith, Alexandria P 12 Logan, Sarina 12

2:18.57MV-NJ6
Lauth, Lauren K 12 Osler, Christy 11
Mullin, Melissa R 11 Vasso, Melanie R 12

2:18.63DO7
Cappriotti, Gabriella 12 Beyer, Brianna 12
Falasca, Morgan 11 Smith, Janay 12

2:18.72EL-NJ8
Williams, Kevanne 12 Valentino, Alexandra 12
Hess, Jordan 12 Pfizenmayer, Bridget 12

2:25.00HT9
Ambrozy, Christine 12 McAndrew, Aliza 12
Prentice, Bryanna 12 Kingham, Erin 12

2:25.09SW10
Muscella, Jacqueline 11 O'Day, Allison 11
Fullwood, Elise 11 Robinson, Kelly 12

2:30.48CO-NJ11
Cronin, Maddie 12 O'Neill, Ellie 12
Stefano, Amber 12 Wahl, Samantha 12

2:34.36PW12
Clark, Kaitlin 12 Balliet, Sara 11
Snyder, Rachel 11 West, Caleigh 12

2:43.34HA-NJ13
Thomas, Ali 11 Siconolfi, Gina 11
DeMarco, Paige L 11 Lagona, Micaela A 11

2:45.35GLOU14
Bonner, Casey 12 Bonner, Bridget 12
Ferry, Sarah 12 Baile, Samantha 12

2:49.34MC-NJ15
Cobb, Brianna 12 Roberto, Tiffany 12
Carberry, Jessica 10 Giardinelli, Helena 12

2:53.50RWGW-NJ16
Trojak, Jennifer 11 Onofrio, Michelle 12
Mount, Taryn 12 Darreff, Meghan M 12

#20 Men 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 19932:02.33 DO

 Team Relay Seed Time
2:09.69RWTS-NJ1

Gernhardt, Marc D 11 Shellem, John 11
Masciandaro, Vinnie 12 Fisher, Justin 12

2:12.43DO2
Watts, Adam 11 Kozub, Vladimer 12
Malatesta, John 11 Ruberti, Michael 12

2:14.69EL-NJ3
Pierangeli, Matthew 12 Cardona, Daniel 12
Ashcraft, Grant J 12 Church, Simeon 12

2:17.06RV4
Desimone, Zachary 12 Cunningham, Brian 11
Alpaugh, Ryan 11 Mario, Alessio 12

2:17.59PW5
Koehler, Danny 12 Panebianco, Frankie 12
Amorebella, Jimmy 12 Cachuela, Nicolai 12

2:18.59LA-MA6
Long, Paul 11 Caffrey, Ryan 11
Scheipe, Michael 11 Proebstle, Ryan 11

2:24.25TN7
Hartman, Eddie 12 Ciccariello, Nick 11
Kasper, Luke 11 Barnes, Logan 11

2:27.06MV-NJ8
Cohen, Jack B 11 Egan, Christopher J 12
Frank, Robert C 11 Gang, Kevin S 11

2:27.82CO-NJ9
Evangelista, Dylan 12 Hatzell, Jack 12
Robinson, Danny 12 Scheuhler, Andy 12
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#20   ...   (Men 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
2:30.75SW10

Glenn, Jamison 12 Janesky, Alexander 12
Twist, Michael 12 Chuang, Michael 12

2:33.31CW11
Koos, Colin 11 McIntyre, Liam 11
Spataro, Dante 11 Jacobs, Brett 12

2:35.00BCC-NJ12
Galick, Luke 12 Walton, Tommy 11
Cook, Christopher 11 Wood, Silas 11

2:49.40RWGW-NJ13
Lobascio, Brent 11 O'Brien, Connor 12
Schwarz, Ethan 11 Rodier, Timothy 11

2:56.50GLOU14
Burkhardt, James 11 Ward, Colin 11
McClintock, Connor 11 Glassman, James 12

#21 Women 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 20031:16.14 TN

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:16.14TN1

Hansel, Megan 8 Savage, Samantha 8
Dayton, Lisa 8 Bosque, Payton 8

1:19.50DO2
Miller, Nicole 8 Lovisone, Gianna 7
Leone, Gabriela 8 Novatorskaya, Anita 8

1:20.28LA-MA3
Kelly, Natalie 8 Raue, Madeline A 8
Hampton, Victoria 7 Dougherty, Kaelyn 7

1:22.53RV4
McEvoy, Elizabeth 8 Sharp, Morgan 8
Levine, Nediva 8 Fredericksdorf, Sami 8

1:24.59CW5
Dirscherl, Taylor 8 McGough, Sarah 8
Calabria, Morgan 7 Fong, Andrea 7

1:26.11BCC-NJ6
Tyree, Madison 7 White, Tiara 8
Calhoun, Carly 8 Clemens, Annie 7

1:33.85MV-NJ7
Ross, Meghan C 8 Ware, Nicole A 8
Fox, Nancy L 7 Nachodsky, Alexandria S

1:35.65CO-NJ8
Evangelista, Emmah 7 Hunt, Dominique 7
Jackson, Emily 8 Scheuhler, Kelly 7

1:36.40SW9
Janesky, Christina 8 Tereshko, Isabella 8
Ricciardi, Caroline 7 Ramdial, Katie 7

1:38.96GLOU10
Long, Madison 7 Boulden, Samantha 8
Driscoll, Allison 8 Bridge, Samantha 8

1:40.41PW11
Trainor, Kristina 8 Mallozzi, Christina 8
Zieger, Emily 8 Weiss, Kelly 7

1:47.03HT12
VanDexter, Morgan 7 Rudderow, Victoria 8
Kehs, Emily 8 Bansky, Kaitly 7

1:47.97EL-NJ13
Wriggins, Jacklyn 7 Granato, Julia 7
Granato, Virginia 7 Nelson, Paige 8

1:56.25HA-NJ14
Thomas, Sean 7 Finnerty, Brooke E 7
DeMarco, Delanie 7 Richter, Jacquelyn B 7

2:06.44MC-NJ15
Dean, Jenna 8 Giardinelli, Adriana 8
Schwegel, Nicole 7 Zytynski, Elena 8

#22 Men 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 19991:17.66 HA

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:19.45CW1

Obregon, Carlos 8 Montesanti, Nicolas 8
McIntyre, Rory 8 McGough, Matthew 8

1:22.18TN2
Jones, Alex 8 Breslin, Nicky 8
Lyons, Yannick 8 Lyons, Lucien 8

1:26.79RV3
Kowalik, Jared 8 Wagner, Robert 7
Regan, Dylan 8 Allen, Ryan 8

1:26.91DO4
Lugiano, Garrett 7 Martini, Will 7
Hood, Joshua 6 Bennett, Marc 7

1:29.83MV-NJ5
Beachy, Mark R 8 Lauth, Alexander 8
Malgier, Evan J 8 Shinske, Mike J 8

1:32.47SW6
Garber, Stone 8 Nelson, Bryce 8
Bitar, Mason 8 Fullwood, Reginald 7

1:33.72CO-NJ7
Heinel, Jacob 7 Latch, Christopher 7
Paules, Manny 7 Woolley, Colin 8

1:37.97PW8
Snyder, Danny 8 Cullison, Atlee 7
Pitner, Zachary 7 Zahniser, Nicholas 8

1:38.02LA-MA9
Burghardt, Brandon 7 Guilardi, Anthony 8
Pohl, Tyler 8 Trauger, Alex 8

1:50.17GLOU10
Burkhardt, Kyle 7 Kraft, Garrett 7
Murphy, Kyle 6 Ward, Sean 8

1:55.67BCC-NJ11
Fries, Connor 8 Artis, Ryan 7
Paneque, Ricardo 8 Forman, Alexander 8

1:59.15EL-NJ12
Athey, Noah 8 Farrell, Jack 6
Golembski, Jared 7 Gregory, Jacob 8

#23 Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200133.83 Tiffany Malatesta

AgeName   Team Seed Time
TN 32.39 12Worrell, Kelsi1
CW 34.10 12Koos, Kelsey2
LA-MA 36.61 12Malloy, Elena3
LA-MA 38.03 12Kelly, Courtney4
RWTS-NJ 38.18 12Spanfelner, Elizabeth5
BCC-NJ 39.94 12Logan, Sarina6
TN 40.06 12Hood, Jessie7
CW 40.07 11Hatch, Julia8
RWTS-NJ 40.28 12Faykes, Michelle9
RV 40.75 11Reilly, Hannah10
MV-NJ 40.91 11Dean, Shannon M11
MV-NJ 41.53 11Osler, Christy12

EL-NJ 41.64 12Pfizenmayer, Bridget13
SW 42.05 12Robinson, Kelly14
DO 42.09 11Harrison, Jill15
DO 42.98 12Torres, Jessica16
SW 43.88 11O'Day, Allison17
CO-NJ 43.97 12O'Neill, Ellie18
HT 44.59 12Kingham, Erin19
EL-NJ 44.64 12Valentino, Alexandra20
CO-NJ 45.09 12Stefano, Amber21
HT 45.15 12Ambrozy, Christine22
HA-NJ 45.28 11Thomas, Ali23
GLOU 45.81 12Bonner, Casey24
RV 46.48 12Allen, Megan25
BCC-NJ 47.34 12Tatti, Elizabeth26
OAK-NJ 49.89 11Silvaria, Salena27
RWGW-NJ 52.85 11Haber, Sarah28
MC-NJ 52.89 12Roberto, Tiffany29
GLOU 53.22 12Ferry, Sarah30
PW 56.22 11Balliet, Sara31
PW 58.05 11Jacoby, Molly32
RWGW-NJ 59.13 12Mount, Taryn33

#24 Men 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200033.61 Mike Salesky BC

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RWTS-NJ 35.72 12Fisher, Colin1
CO-NJ 37.97 12Evangelista, Dylan2
LA-MA 38.04 11Long, Paul3
RV 38.78 12Reilly, Brian4
RWTS-NJ 38.84 11Shellem, John5
DO 39.96 12Kozub, Vladimer6
EL-NJ 40.27 12Pierangeli, Matthew7
CO-NJ 40.90 12Rader, Patrick8
MV-NJ 41.77 12White, Kevin T9
PW 44.43 12Koehler, Danny10
MC-NJ 44.81 12Parise, Jon11
LA-MA 44.84 11Proebstle, Ryan12
PW 45.10 12Panebianco, Frankie13
BCC-NJ 46.28 12Galick, Luke14
HA-NJ 46.28 12Shively, Max W15
MV-NJ 46.49 12Egan, Christopher J16
CW 47.28 12Jacobs, Brett17
BCC-NJ 47.45 11Walton, Tommy18
TN 47.54 12Hartman, Eddie19
CW 47.94 11Koos, Colin20
RWGW-NJ 48.09 11Rodier, Timothy21
RV 49.32 11Cunningham, Brian22
SW 50.51 12Brown, Matthew23
HT 50.54 11Kehs, Brian24
SW 50.56 12Janesky, Alexander25
EL-NJ 50.68 11Schmid, Robert26
TN 50.78 11Kasper, Luke27
RWGW-NJ 55.98 11Lobascio, Brent28
GLOU 57.34 11Simila, Billy29
HT 57.34 11Andrew, Hunter30
GLOU 57.72 11McClintock, Connor31
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#25 Women 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 20002:16.60 DO

 Team Relay Seed Time
2:25.75TN1

Cope, Emily 10 Lake, Amy 10
Bosque, Brooke 10 Worrell, Taylor 10

2:34.07RV2
Watt, Noel 10 Whiteman, Deborah 10
Reilly, Molly 9 Regan, Coryn 10

2:36.21RWTS-NJ3
Cotton, Cassie 10 Carroll, Samantha Jo 10
Gernhardt, Micaela 9 Deming, Laurel 9

2:36.22CW4
Olson, Elizabeth 9 DeBicki, Samantha 9
Barbieri, Meggan 10 Price, Alexandra 10

2:36.62LA-MA5
Vassalotti, Gabriella 10 Manuelli, Melissa 9
Brooks, Colby 10 Werth, Emily 10

2:38.99DO6
Merighi, Juliana 10 English, Nina 10
Hood, Emma 9 Ruberti, Adrienne 10

2:42.43SW7
Nelson, Taylor 10 Wilson, Emma 10
Canavan, Mackenzie 10 Muscella, Jessica 10

2:44.00MV-NJ8
Malgier, Alegra 10 Shinske, Caroline G 10
White, Kathleen G 10 Ceretti, Dominique N 10

2:53.09PW9
Cryan, Grace 9 Clark, Kara 10
Zieger, Katelyn 10 Zahniser, Alexa 10

2:54.22BCC-NJ10
Henry, Sarah 9 Clemens, Samantha 9
Walker, Natalia 9 Hunter, Katy 9

3:01.43HT11
Howley, Olivia 10 Lemma, Dannielle 10
Merryfield, Lindsy 10 Prentice, Britton 10

3:08.06MC-NJ12
Zytynski, Julia 10 McGee, Shea 10
Cobb, Desirae 9 Dean, Morgan 10

3:12.06HA-NJ13
Berenato, Brianna N 10 Calderone, Elizabeth R 9
DeMarco, Lacey 9 Loomis, Rachel M 10

3:19.25CO-NJ14
Banko, Ashley 10 O'Neill, Molly 10
Waters, Jessica 10 Zaldivar, Christina 9

3:20.57EL-NJ15
Dickinson, Sarah 10 Konyak, Cameron 10
Schmid, Rachel 9 Wriggins, Julie 10

3:21.66RWGW-NJ16
Caniglia, Jamie 10 Suter, Jennifer 10
Darreff, Caitlin 10 Gahman, Victoria 10

3:25.91GLOU17
Dewechter, Erin 9 Cianci, Madison 10
Riddell, Abigail 10 Francis, Cassie 10

#26 Men 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 19912:19.67 TS

 Team Relay Seed Time
2:34.88DO1

Lyons, Nicholas 9 Farrell, Nicholas 10
Parks, Eddie 10 Novatorskiy, Mark 10

2:36.60CW2
Jennings, Brandon 9 Spataro, Nicholas 10
Strauss, Derek 10 Beck, Justin 10

2:39.47TN3
Barnes, Porter 10 Drzal, Anthony 10
McGee, Jacob 9 Davis, Connor 10

2:45.56SW4
Testa, Louis 9 Garber, Noah 9
Chuang, David 10 Glenn, Brandon 10

2:55.67BCC-NJ5
van Veldhuisen, Thomas Biggi, Jared 9
Lovett, Riley 9 Mauchly, Daniel 10

2:56.03EL-NJ6
Gregory, Lucas 10 Jones, Benjamin 9
Cardona, Collin 9 Griffith, Robbie 10

3:00.58HT7
Vandexter, Josh 9 Clements, Kevin 10
Albadria, Emmitt 9 DeRitis, Nicholas 10

3:02.51GLOU8
Driscoll, Jack 10 Burkhardt, Andrew 9
Kain, Christopher 9 Arey, Nick 10

3:03.90MV-NJ9
Turner, JR R 10 Fox, Erik W 9
Bradway, Ryan T 10 Dunham, Alden J 9

3:04.00HA-NJ10
Snyder, Kyle A 10 Arena, Alec N 10
King, Jacob M 10 Fusco, Doug J 10

3:11.47LA-MA11
Eckenrode, Kevin 9 Dugan, Liam 10
Taylor, Dallas 10 Antonucci, Nick 9

3:22.22CO-NJ12
Egan, Ryan 10 McNeeley, Ari 9
Melendez, William 10 Moffit, Alec 9

3:26.29PW13
Weiss, Brett 9 Amorebella, Nick 9
Huder, Walter 9 Morris, Micheal 10

3:58.30RV14
Gable, Danny 9 Kubler, Zachary 9
Apostoli, Joshua 10 Titus, Alex 10

#27 Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 199335.49 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
CW 37.28 12Koos, Kelsey1
RV 38.31 12Bennett, Ali2
TN 39.64 11Mamie, Abby3
MV-NJ 40.52 12Lauth, Lauren K4
RV 41.25 11Kotyla, Julia5
BCC-NJ 41.46 12Smith, Alexandria P6
EL-NJ 41.80 12Hess, Jordan7
BCC-NJ 42.25 12van Veldhuisen, Greta8
LA-MA 42.84 11Jackson, Sarah9
MV-NJ 43.24 11Osler, Christy10
PW 43.43 12West, Caleigh11
DO 43.49 12Beyer, Brianna12
PW 44.16 12Clark, Kaitlin13
DO 44.45 12Bernhardt, Rachel14
LA-MA 44.78 11Ceraso, Micaela15
TN 44.88 12Hood, Jessie16
RWTS-NJ 45.12 12Spanfelner, Elizabeth17
RWTS-NJ 45.50 11Gernhardt, Megan E18
CW 45.88 12Barbieri, Christine19

HT 46.41 12Ambrozy, Christine20
CO-NJ 47.15 12Wahl, Samantha21
CO-NJ 47.29 12Cronin, Maddie22
HT 47.99 12McAndrew, Aliza23
GLOU 48.22 12Bonner, Bridget24
RWGW-NJ 48.31 12Onofrio, Michelle25
HA-NJ 48.59 11DeMarco, Paige L26
SW 49.60 11O'Day, Allison27
EL-NJ 52.49 11Barton, Kylee28
GLOU 52.53 12Ferry, Sarah29
SW 53.32 11Muscella, Jacqueline30
MC-NJ 53.51 12Cobb, Brianna31
MC-NJ 53.97 12Giardinelli, Helena32
OAK-NJ 54.56 11Aron, Karrsen33
RWGW-NJ 59.87 12Darreff, Meghan M34
HA-NJ 1:03.56 11Siconolfi, Gina35

#28 Men 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 199235.22 Chris Czvornyek

AgeName   Team Seed Time
DO 39.28 12Ruberti, Michael1
LA-MA 40.53 11Scheipe, Michael2
RWTS-NJ 40.61 12Masciandaro, Vinnie3
CO-NJ 41.40 12Scheuhler, Andy4
MV-NJ 41.41 12Dean, Jacob M5
PW 42.11 12Cachuela, Nicolai6
EL-NJ 42.47 12Church, Simeon7
CO-NJ 45.70 12Hatzell, Jack8
CW 46.13 11Koos, Colin9
LA-MA 46.69 11Caffrey, Ryan10
CW 46.75 11Clevenger, Christopher11
RWTS-NJ 46.91 11Gernhardt, Marc D12
BCC-NJ 46.91 12Bazile, Jacques13
DO 47.19 11Watts, Adam14
RWGW-NJ 47.29 11Rodier, Timothy15
BCC-NJ 48.25 11Wood, Silas16
PW 48.41 12Barr, Kevin17
RV 48.68 11Alpaugh, Kyle18
EL-NJ 48.71 12Ashcraft, Grant J19
SW 48.76 12Chuang, Michael20
SW 49.58 12Janesky, Alexander21
MC-NJ 49.81 12Parise, Jon22
HT 51.18 11LaPan, Scott23
TN 51.50 11Flynn, Kyle24
GLOU 51.78 11McClintock, Connor25
TN 52.11 11Kasper, Luke26
RV 52.43 11Alpaugh, Ryan27
MV-NJ 53.47 12Egan, Christopher J28
HA-NJ 57.53 12Shively, Max W29
GLOU 58.19 11Simila, Billy30
HT 58.54 11Kehs, Brian31
RWGW-NJ 1:02.65 11Clark, Alexander32
HA-NJ 1:14.91 11Gazzara, Brian J33

#29 Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 19871:23.37 MV

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:27.98TN1

Hansel, Megan W8 Savage, Samantha W8
Worrell, Kyle M7 Bosque, Payton W8
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#29   ...   (Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley
R l ) 1:28.62CW2

McIntyre, Rory M8 Montesanti, Nicolas M8
Zelt, Nick M8 Calabria, Morgan W7

1:30.31RV3
McEvoy, Elizabeth W8 Levine, Nediva W8
Regan, Dylan M8 Kowalik, Jared M8

1:31.55LA-MA4
Hampton, Victoria W7 Dougherty, Kaelyn W7
Raue, Madeline A W8 Kelly, Natalie W8

1:33.50DO5
Miller, Nicole W8 Novatorskaya, Anita W8
Leone, Gabriela W8 Lovisone, Gianna W7

1:38.97SW6
Fullwood, Reginald M7 Ricciardi, Caroline W7
Janesky, Christina W8 Bleicher, Isaac M7

1:40.87MV-NJ7
Ross, Meghan C W8 Beachy, Mark R M8
Shinske, Mike J M8 Nachodsky, Alexandria S

1:43.22BCC-NJ8
Tyree, Madison W7 Calhoun, Carly W8
White, Tiara W8 Lovett, Erica W7

1:45.38CO-NJ9
Evangelista, Emmah W7 Scheuhler, Kelly W7
Paules, Manny M7 Hunt, Dominique W7

1:45.38HT10
Rudderow, Victoria W8 Kehs, Emily W8
VanDexter, Morgan W7 Goodman, Ryan M8

1:48.75PW11
Zieger, Emily W8 Mulholland, Liam M7
Zahniser, Nicholas M8 Snyder, Danny M8

1:52.94EL-NJ12
Nelson, Paige W8 Heyel, Mariana W7
Wriggins, Jacklyn W7 Granato, Julia W7

1:54.51GLOU13
Burkhardt, Kyle M7 Boulden, Samantha W8
Long, Madison W7 Driscoll, Allison W8

1:55.21HA-NJ14
Finnerty, Brooke E W7 Arena, Nick J M8
Rehmann, Jack C M7 Thomas, Sean W7

2:00.43RWTS-NJ15
Carroll, Ryan M8 Cohen, Emma W7
Avgousti, Olivia W7 Watts, Natasha W7

#30 Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 199329.99 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
LA-MA 33.55 12Malloy, Elena1
DO 33.60 12Smith, Janay2
CW 33.65 12Koos, Kelsey3
TN 34.43 11Mamie, Abby4
EL-NJ 37.12 12Williams, Kevanne5
RV 37.38 11Reilly, Hannah6
BCC-NJ 37.82 11Palmer, Ariana7
MV-NJ 38.21 11Dunham, Kacie A8
LA-MA 38.35 12Hampton, Sarah9
DO 38.67 11Falasca, Morgan10
TN 39.37 12Merrill, Margo11
MV-NJ 39.59 11Mullin, Melissa R12
CO-NJ 39.87 12Cronin, Maddie13
RWTS-NJ 39.95 12Faykes, Michelle14

HT 40.14 12Prentice, Bryanna15
CW 40.15 11Hatch, Julia16
RV 40.71 12Maloney, Hannah17
BCC-NJ 40.94 12van Veldhuisen, Greta18
HA-NJ 41.36 11Lagona, Micaela A19
PW 41.84 12Clark, Kaitlin20
OAK-NJ 41.89 12Shinkowitz, Tori21
RWTS-NJ 43.57 11Gernhardt, Megan E22
HT 43.72 12Kingham, Erin23
SW 44.03 12Robinson, Kelly24
SW 44.28 11Muscella, Jacqueline25
OAK-NJ 44.39 11Silvaria, Salena26
CO-NJ 44.62 12Wahl, Samantha27
EL-NJ 44.63 11Murphy, Mackenzie28
GLOU 44.82 12Bonner, Bridget29
HA-NJ 45.36 11Thomas, Ali30
PW 45.56 11Snyder, Rachel31
RWGW-NJ 48.45 12Onofrio, Michelle32
RWGW-NJ 54.77 11Trojak, Jennifer33
GLOU 55.00 12Baile, Samantha34

#31 Men 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 199331.45 Matt Mafalli

AgeName   Team Seed Time
MV-NJ 34.09 12Dean, Jacob M1
RWTS-NJ 36.00 11Shellem, John2
DO 36.28 11Malatesta, John3
RWTS-NJ 36.97 12Fisher, Colin4
LA-MA 37.27 11Scheipe, Michael5
RV 37.72 12Reilly, Brian6
CW 39.37 11Clevenger, Christopher7
TN 39.99 11Barnes, Logan8
DO 40.43 12Christy, Blake9
EL-NJ 40.46 12Pierangeli, Matthew10
CO-NJ 40.62 12Scheuhler, Andy11
BCC-NJ 40.79 11Cook, Christopher12
PW 41.38 12Cachuela, Nicolai13
CO-NJ 41.72 12Evangelista, Dylan14
OAK-NJ 43.05 12Daly, Donnie15
MV-NJ 43.08 12White, Kevin T16
SW 43.74 12Glenn, Jamison17
LA-MA 46.34 11Proebstle, Ryan18
EL-NJ 46.51 12Cardona, Daniel19
RWGW-NJ 47.25 12O'Brien, Connor20
TN 48.48 11Ciccariello, Nick21
GLOU 48.76 11Burkhardt, James22
HT 49.21 11Andrew, Hunter23
RV 49.53 12Mario, Alessio24
BCC-NJ 50.04 12Bazile, Jacques25
CW 51.16 12Jacobs, Brett26
HT 51.47 11LaPan, Scott27
GLOU 52.55 11Ward, Colin28
PW 53.90 11Amorebella, Tony29
HA-NJ 56.53 12Calderone, Vincent30
RWGW-NJ 59.81 11Schwarz, Ethan31
SW 1:05.19 12Twist, Michael32

#32 Women 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 199229.44 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
LA-MA 34.25 10Werth, Emily1
CW 34.40 10Obregon, Isabel2

TN 34.62 10Worrell, Taylor3
LA-MA 35.27 10Brooks, Colby4
RWTS-NJ 36.10 10Avgousti, Samantha5
DO 36.82 10Ruberti, Adrienne6
HA-NJ 37.65 10Loomis, Rachel M7
MV-NJ 37.72 10Ceretti, Dominique N8
CW 38.37  9Hughes, Caroline9
RV 38.37 10Regan, Coryn10
RV 38.53 10Whiteman, Deborah11
SW 39.13 10Muscella, Jessica12
RWTS-NJ 39.31  9Gernhardt, Micaela13
BCC-NJ 39.70  9Clemens, Samantha14
DO 39.77  9Hood, Emma15
OAK-NJ 40.29 10Rodgers, Kelly16
MV-NJ 40.43 10Malgier, Alegra17
SW 40.72 10Nelson, Taylor18
TN 40.79 10Cope, Emily19
MC-NJ 40.98 10Carberry, Jessica20
PW 41.33  9Cryan, Grace21
HT 41.65 10Prentice, Britton22
PW 42.85 10Zieger, Katelyn23
HT 43.68 10Lemma, Dannielle24
GLOU 44.64  9Dewechter, Erin25
RWGW-NJ 44.67 10Gahman, Victoria26
EL-NJ 45.17 10Dickinson, Sarah27
CO-NJ 46.29 10Banko, Ashley28
BCC-NJ 48.71  9Passalacqua, Sara29
EL-NJ 48.94 10Konyak, Cameron30
CO-NJ 49.25 10O'Neill, Molly31
HA-NJ 51.64  9Calderone, Elizabeth R32
GLOU 52.06 10Riddell, Abigail33
RWGW-NJ 54.35  9Regan, Shannon34

#33 Men 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 200630.91 Collin Cameron

AgeName   Team Seed Time
SW 34.87 10Glenn, Brandon1
RWTS-NJ 34.92 10Shurmur, Kyle2
DO 35.04 10Novatorskiy, Mark3
DO 35.27 10Parks, Eddie4
DO 36.77  9Lyons, Nicholas5
CW 36.91  9Fong, Zach6
TN 37.19 10Davis, Connor7
LA-MA 37.53 10Hampton, Danny8
CW 38.53 10Beck, Justin9
BCC-NJ 40.35 10Mauchly, Daniel10
GLOU 40.66 10Driscoll, Jack11
RV 40.90 10Titus, Alex12
EL-NJ 41.38 10Griffith, Robbie13
HT 41.44 10DeRitis, Nicholas14
TN 41.93 10Drzal, Anthony15
SW 42.12  9Testa, Louis16
HA-NJ 42.37 10Fusco, Doug J17
PW 42.38 10Morris, Micheal18
RWGW-NJ 42.57 10Greco, Julian19
HT 43.09 10Clements, Kevin20
RWTS-NJ 43.11 10Valentine, Ryan21
BCC-NJ 43.22 10van Veldhuisen, Thomas22
CO-NJ 43.37 10Egan, Ryan23
MV-NJ 43.63  9Dunham, Alden J24
HA-NJ 43.74 10Arena, Alec N25
GLOU 43.91  9Burkhardt, Andrew26
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#33   ...   (Men 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
CO-NJ 44.13 10Melendez, William27
MV-NJ 44.84 10Turner, JR R28
LA-MA 45.00 10Taylor, Dallas29
EL-NJ 46.22  9Cardona, Collin30
OAK-NJ 47.06  9Daly, Michael31
PW 48.57  9Weiss, Brett32
RV 54.56  9Gable, Danny33
RWGW-NJ 1:09.26  9Lynch, Carter34

#34 Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 199428.27 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
TN 28.75 12Worrell, Kelsi1
RV 29.83 12Bennett, Ali2
DO 31.85 12Smith, Janay3
BCC-NJ 32.32 11Palmer, Ariana4
BCC-NJ 32.67 12Smith, Alexandria P5
LA-MA 33.00 12Kelly, Courtney6
RV 33.12 11Kotyla, Julia7
MV-NJ 33.43 12Vasso, Melanie R8
EL-NJ 33.78 12Hess, Jordan9
CW 33.94 12DeBicki, Alexandra10
RWTS-NJ 33.96 12Spanfelner, Elizabeth11
DO 33.99 11Falasca, Morgan12
LA-MA 34.31 11Jackson, Sarah13
RWTS-NJ 34.44 11Gernhardt, Megan E14
EL-NJ 34.50 12Williams, Kevanne15
MV-NJ 34.56 11Mullin, Melissa R16
CW 34.65 11Hatch, Julia17
PW 34.79 12West, Caleigh18
HT 34.84 12Prentice, Bryanna19
TN 35.29 12Merrill, Margo20
CO-NJ 35.84 12O'Neill, Ellie21
OAK-NJ 36.13 12Shinkowitz, Tori22
SW 36.15 12Bleicher, Jane23
HT 36.60 12McAndrew, Aliza24
GLOU 37.38 12Bonner, Casey25
HA-NJ 38.12 11Lagona, Micaela A26
PW 39.28 11Snyder, Rachel27
MC-NJ 40.07 12Cobb, Brianna28
SW 41.09 11Fullwood, Elise29
RWGW-NJ 42.65 12Darreff, Meghan M30
GLOU 42.81 12Ferry, Sarah31
RWGW-NJ 42.94 11Trojak, Jennifer32
MC-NJ 43.16 12Giardinelli, Helena33
HA-NJ 44.85 11Siconolfi, Gina34
OAK-NJ 46.58 11Aron, Karrsen35

#35 Men 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 198127.59 Brent Mathers

AgeName   Team Seed Time
DO 30.06 12Ruberti, Michael1
RWTS-NJ 30.56 12Fisher, Colin2
EL-NJ 31.59 12Church, Simeon3
LA-MA 32.81 11Long, Paul4
RWTS-NJ 32.85 12Masciandaro, Vinnie5
DO 33.15 11Malatesta, John6
LA-MA 33.31 11Caffrey, Ryan7
EL-NJ 33.51 12Ashcraft, Grant J8
MV-NJ 33.66 12Dean, Jacob M9

CO-NJ 34.22 12Hatzell, Jack10
CW 34.56 11Clevenger, Christopher11
MV-NJ 34.84 12White, Kevin T12
SW 34.98 12Chuang, Michael13
BCC-NJ 35.52 11Cook, Christopher14
TN 35.55 11Barnes, Logan15
SW 35.64 12Glenn, Jamison16
PW 36.18 12Koehler, Danny17
TN 36.35 12Hartman, Eddie18
PW 36.52 12Amorebella, Jimmy19
CO-NJ 36.57 12Robinson, Danny20
OAK-NJ 36.86 12Daly, Donnie21
RV 37.16 12Desimone, Zachary22
GLOU 37.20 11Burkhardt, James23
HT 37.34 11Kehs, Brian24
HT 37.78 11LaPan, Scott25
RV 38.00 12Mario, Alessio26
BCC-NJ 38.50 11Wood, Silas27
GLOU 40.90 11Ward, Colin28
RWGW-NJ 41.13 12O'Brien, Connor29
CW 41.78 12Jacobs, Brett30
RWGW-NJ 42.56 11Lobascio, Brent31
HA-NJ 46.48 12Calderone, Vincent32
HA-NJ 52.72 11Gazzara, Brian J33

#36 Women 9-10 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 20031:13.72 TS

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:18.36RWTS-NJ1

Cotton, Cassie 10 Avgousti, Samantha 10
Carroll, Samantha Jo 10 Eiffes, Lisa 10

1:20.35TN2
Cope, Emily 10 Lake, Amy 10
Worrell, Taylor 10 Bosque, Brooke 10

1:21.44LA-MA3
Brooks, Colby 10 Caffrey, Alyssa 9
Werth, Emily 10 Vassalotti, Gabriella 10

1:22.00RV4
Watt, Noel 10 Wagner, Mary 9
Postoll, Rebecca 10 Patsko, Harper 9

1:22.62MV-NJ5
Alessandrini, Stephanie Battin, Julia D 10
Shinske, Caroline G 10 Ceretti, Dominique N 10

1:24.21DO6
Martini, Jana 9 Ruberti, Adrienne 10
Hood, Emma 9 Merighi, Juliana 10

1:26.28CW7
DeBicki, Samantha 9 Olson, Elizabeth 9
Obregon, Isabel 10 Hughes, Caroline 9

1:27.62SW8
Canavan, Mackenzie 10 Wilson, Emma 10
Muscella, Jessica 10 Nelson, Taylor 10

1:29.00PW9
Nocentino, Rebecca 9 Clark, Kara 10
Zahniser, Alexa 10 Cryan, Grace 9

1:31.72BCC-NJ10
Henry, Sarah 9 Hunter, Katy 9
Clemens, Samantha 9 Walker, Natalia 9

1:33.83HT11
Merryfield, Lindsy 10 Heyser, Olivia 10
Prentice, Britton 10 Howley, Olivia 10

1:34.06HA-NJ12
Berenato, Brianna N 10 DeMarco, Lacey 9
Calderone, Elizabeth R 9 Loomis, Rachel M 10

1:36.22EL-NJ13
Schmid, Rachel 9 Dickinson, Sarah 10
Wriggins, Julie 10 Konyak, Cameron 10

1:36.63MC-NJ14
McGee, Shea 10 Zytynski, Julia 10
Carberry, Jessica 10 Dean, Morgan 10

1:40.59CO-NJ15
Hatzel, Jane 9 O'Neill, Molly 10
Waters, Jessica 10 Zaldivar, Christina 9

1:44.59RWGW-NJ16
Caniglia, Jamie 10 Suter, Jennifer 10
Darreff, Caitlin 10 Gahman, Victoria 10

#37 Men 9-10 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 20061:13.25 LA

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:21.93DO1

Farrell, Nicholas 10 Novatorskiy, Mark 10
Parks, Eddie 10 Lyons, Nicholas 9

1:22.13CW2
Jennings, Brandon 9 Beck, Justin 10
Strauss, Derek 10 Fong, Zach 9

1:23.88TN3
Davis, Connor 10 Hood, Scott 10
Barnes, Porter 10 McGee, Jacob 9

1:27.96SW4
Chuang, David 10 Garber, Noah 9
Graham, Brett 10 Testa, Louis 9

1:29.16HT5
DeRitis, Nicholas 10 Albadria, Emmitt 9
Vandexter, Josh 9 Clements, Kevin 10

1:32.59MV-NJ6
Turner, JR R 10 Egan, Mark X 9
Dunham, Alden J 9 Bradway, Ryan T 10

1:33.36RV7
Kubler, Zachary 9 Apostoli, Joshua 10
Titus, Alex 10 Gable, Danny 9

1:34.60HA-NJ8
Fusco, Doug J 10 Arena, Alec N 10
King, Jacob M 10 Snyder, Kyle A 10

1:34.76EL-NJ9
Griffith, Robbie 10 Cardona, Collin 9
Jones, Benjamin 9 Gregory, Lucas 10

1:35.28LA-MA10
Soultar, Ryan 9 Hampton, Danny 10
Antonucci, Nick 9 Dugan, Liam 10

1:36.91PW11
Delmar, Joey 9 Morris, Micheal 10
Weiss, Brett 9 Huder, Walter 9

1:37.22GLOU12
Kain, Christopher 9 Boulden, Scott 10
Driscoll, Jack 10 Burkhardt, Andrew 9

1:39.24BCC-NJ13
van Veldhuisen, Thomas Lovett, Riley 9
Biggi, Jared 9 Mauchly, Daniel 10

1:44.00CO-NJ14
Moffit, Alec 9 Melendez, William 10
Egan, Ryan 10 Miller, Charlie 10
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#38 Women 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 20012:15.86 DO

 Team Relay Seed Time
2:26.59RV1

Kotyla, Julia 11 Reilly, Hannah 11
Sharp, Maddison 11 Bennett, Ali 12

2:28.82LA-MA2
Kelly, Courtney 12 Jackson, Sarah 11
Malloy, Elena 12 Hampton, Sarah 12

2:31.84CW3
Koos, Kelsey 12 Esgro, Sophia 11
Barbieri, Christine 12 DeBicki, Alexandra 12

2:32.20TN4
Hood, Jessie 12 Mamie, Abby 11
Merrill, Margo 12 Worrell, Kelsi 12

2:36.43EL-NJ5
Pfizenmayer, Bridget 12 Hess, Jordan 12
Williams, Kevanne 12 Valentino, Alexandra 12

2:37.14RWTS-NJ6
Spanfelner, Elizabeth 12 Gernhardt, Megan E 11
Faykes, Michelle 12 Eiffes, Brett 12

2:37.43DO7
Harrison, Jill 11 Beyer, Brianna 12
Smith, Janay 12 Falasca, Morgan 11

2:37.48BCC-NJ8
Logan, Sarina 12 van Veldhuisen, Greta 12
Smith, Alexandria P 12 Palmer, Ariana 11

2:37.81MV-NJ9
Dean, Shannon M 11 Lauth, Lauren K 12
Dunham, Kacie A 11 Vasso, Melanie R 12

2:43.90HT10
Kingham, Erin 12 McAndrew, Aliza 12
Prentice, Bryanna 12 Ambrozy, Christine 12

2:51.65SW11
Robinson, Kelly 12 O'Day, Allison 11
Muscella, Jacqueline 11 Bleicher, Jane 12

2:53.93CO-NJ12
Stefano, Amber 12 Wahl, Samantha 12
Cronin, Maddie 12 O'Neill, Ellie 12

2:54.84HA-NJ13
Thomas, Ali 11 DeMarco, Paige L 11
Lagona, Micaela A 11 Siconolfi, Gina 11

3:00.24PW14
Balliet, Sara 11 West, Caleigh 12
Clark, Kaitlin 12 Snyder, Rachel 11

3:05.97GLOU15
Bonner, Casey 12 Harrison, Sarah 11
Bonner, Bridget 12 Ferry, Sarah 12

3:25.56RWGW-NJ16
Haber, Sarah 11 Onofrio, Michelle 12
Trojak, Jennifer 11 Darreff, Meghan M 12

#39 Men 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 19922:19.05 TS

 Team Relay Seed Time
2:27.72RWTS-NJ1

Fisher, Colin 12 Masciandaro, Vinnie 12
Shellem, John 11 Gernhardt, Marc D 11

2:28.35DO2
Kozub, Vladimer 12 Ruberti, Michael 12
Malatesta, John 11 Watts, Adam 11

2:32.09LA-MA3
Long, Paul 11 Scheipe, Michael 11
Proebstle, Ryan 11 Caffrey, Ryan 11

2:42.56PW4
Koehler, Danny 12 Barr, Kevin 12
Cachuela, Nicolai 12 Amorebella, Jimmy 12

2:44.46EL-NJ5
Pierangeli, Matthew 12 Cardona, Daniel 12
Church, Simeon 12 Ashcraft, Grant J 12

2:46.36TN6
Kasper, Luke 11 Flynn, Kyle 11
Barnes, Logan 11 Hartman, Eddie 12

2:48.34CW7
Spataro, Dante 11 Koos, Colin 11
Clevenger, Christopher 1 McIntyre, Liam 11

2:48.88MV-NJ8
White, Kevin T 12 Egan, Christopher J 12
Dean, Jacob M 12 Gang, Kevin S 11

2:54.84CO-NJ9
Hatzell, Jack 12 Scheuhler, Andy 12
Evangelista, Dylan 12 Robinson, Danny 12

2:55.03RV10
Reilly, Brian 12 Alpaugh, Kyle 11
Cunningham, Brian 11 Desimone, Zachary 12

2:57.13SW11
Chuang, Michael 12 Janesky, Alexander 12
Glenn, Jamison 12 Twist, Michael 12

3:04.53BCC-NJ12
Galick, Luke 12 Bazile, Jacques 12
Cook, Christopher 11 Wood, Silas 11

3:10.25GLOU13
Glassman, James 12 McClintock, Connor 11
Burkhardt, James 11 Ward, Colin 11

3:22.32RWGW-NJ14
Lobascio, Brent 11 Rodier, Timothy 11
O'Brien, Connor 12 Humes, William 11

#40 Women 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
SSA 19961:07.94 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RWTS-NJ 1:12.12 14Jibrine, Nicole1
DO 1:12.97 13Carastro, Lauren2
RWTS-NJ 1:14.25 14Adamson, Kyra3
HT 1:14.47 14Gallagher, Holly4
RWTS-NJ 1:15.06 14Shurmur, Allyson5
RV 1:15.09 14Loudermilk, Carolyn6
LA-MA 1:16.15 13Jackson, Rachel7
RV 1:16.25 13Sorensen, Kelsey8
DO 1:16.79 13Ruberti, Annemarie9
BCC-NJ 1:17.76 13Osterlind, Amanda10
HT 1:17.77 13Gallagher, Kelly11
LA-MA 1:19.34 14Brooks, Taylor12
MV-NJ 1:21.20 14Miller, Lauren A13
HA-NJ 1:21.41 13Tichy, Tessa M14
BCC-NJ 1:21.62 13Viselli, Kristen15
CW 1:21.76 14Beck, Tara16
MV-NJ 1:23.31 13Bradway, Alison S17
TN 1:23.66 13Lindley, Morgen18
SW 1:25.47 14Cohen, Eve19
EL-NJ 1:25.89 14Smith, Stacy20
PW 1:25.92 13Drew, Alexis21
SW 1:26.22 13Stevens, Jennifer22

TN 1:26.40 13Barnes, Tori23
RWGW-NJ 1:27.25 14Farrace, Diana24
RWGW-NJ 1:28.57 13Tzap, Natalie25
PW 1:29.49 13Balliet, Jennifer26
CO-NJ 1:30.84 14Valianti, Michele27
OAK-NJ 1:32.37 13Daly, Kathleen28
GLOU 1:33.72 14Carpenter, Melanie29
EL-NJ 1:34.77 14Crescenzo, Michelle30
GLOU 1:39.28 13Barney, Marissa31
HA-NJ 1:55.61 13King, Rebecca A32

#41 Men 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
SSA 20041:03.35 Jimmy Ross

AgeName   Team Seed Time
CO-NJ 13.27 14Dunn, Ronald1
LA-MA 1:05.97 14Olson, Patrick2
LA-MA 1:08.53 14Okomski, Garrett3
RWTS-NJ 1:09.10 14Cotton, Tyler4
LA-MA 1:09.93 14Patrick, Tyler5
DO 1:10.22 14Masilotti, Bryan6
RV 1:10.58 14Minderlein, Sean M7
SW 1:10.70 13Campbell, David8
CW 1:10.93 14Desilets, Stephen9
EL-NJ 1:11.00 14MC Caffrey, Sean10
LA-MA 1:11.70 14de la Pena, Billy11
RWTS-NJ 1:12.20 13Carroll, John12
RV 1:13.06 14Tubb, Shane13
BCC-NJ 1:13.26 13Demuynck, Val14
LA-MA 1:13.67 13Wilus, McCabe15
EL-NJ 1:13.88 14DiVaccaro, Ricky16
BCC-NJ 1:16.25 13Cueva, Kevin17
TN 1:18.87 14Caulfield, Adam18
TN 1:19.04 14Bruce, Bobby19
MC-NJ 1:19.62 14Zoccola, Andrew20
HA-NJ 1:20.75 14Berenato, Dan M21
MV-NJ 1:21.00 13Beachy, Robby J22
RWGW-NJ 1:21.09 13Green, Joseph23
CW 1:23.62 13Wintermute, Ryan24
HA-NJ 1:25.03 14Lagona, Michael G25
HT 1:25.22 13Harper, Doug26
HT 1:25.60 13Andrew, Collin27
OAK-NJ 1:26.27 13Shinkowitz, Christian28
RWGW-NJ 1:26.35 14Eisenmann, Justin29
OAK-NJ 1:27.06 14Malony, Patrick30
PW 1:27.85 13Melhorn, David31
MV-NJ 1:29.28 13Mullin, Sean M32
SW 1:30.06 13Graham, Kyle33
CO-NJ 1:37.28 14Brian, Gallagher34

#42 Women 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
SSA 19991:06.66 Elaine Schwartz TS

AgeName   Team Seed Time
LA-MA 1:07.10 17Ward, Jacquie1
RWTS-NJ 1:09.25 16Faykes, Lauren2
DO 1:10.66 18Malatesta, Tiffany3
RWTS-NJ 1:11.78 15Yaszemski, Stephanie4
DO 1:12.83 17Mazzoni, Maria5
HT 1:13.55 17DiLolle, Jenna6
RV 1:14.17 16Straga, Lindsey7
LA-MA 1:14.71 15Winton, Carly8
TN 1:14.83 15Goebel, Adrienne9
SW 1:15.30 18Beggs, Sarah10
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#42   ...   (Women 15-18 100 SC Meter IM)
HT 1:16.45 17Munz, Ashley11
EL-NJ 1:17.46 17MC Caffrey, Kimberly12
BCC-NJ 1:18.11 17Query, Tara13
MC-NJ 1:19.56 16Brennan, Caitlyn14
TN 1:20.30 18Magauran, Katy15
PW 1:20.34 18Bustard, Amanda16
MC-NJ 1:20.49 16Burke, Kathryn17
EL-NJ 1:20.67 18DiVaccaro, Nicole18
RV 1:20.75 17Straguzzi, Amy19
SW 1:22.40 17Chuang, Michelle20
GLOU 1:22.56 16Barney, Mariah21
HA-NJ 1:22.97 18Brigandi, Ashley M22
MV-NJ 1:24.18 15Loughlin, Emily R23
MV-NJ 1:24.38 16Sims, Becca A24
OAK-NJ 1:26.62 17Malony, Elizabeth25
GLOU 1:27.13 18Collins, Kate26
RWGW-NJ 1:27.19 15Reynolds, Samantha27
RWGW-NJ 1:28.15 17Onofrio, Amanda28
PW 1:28.74 15Kjellson, Emily29
BCC-NJ 1:31.56 15Merrick, Alison30
HA-NJ 1:33.87 15Read, Ashley31
CO-NJ 1:36.20 17Canamucio, Chrissy32

#43 Men 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
SSA 20021:01.38 Kevin Falkenstein

AgeName   Team Seed Time
HT 1:00.81 18Geissler, Andrew1
SW 1:02.62 17Ross, Jimmy2
RWTS-NJ 1:02.89 17Francesco, Colin3
DO 1:03.72 17Bonifield, Nick4
LA-MA 1:04.35 16Bryan, Patrick5
DO 1:04.37 18Coia, John6
RV 1:04.41 18Tubb, Michael7
LA-MA 1:04.72 18Bryan, Todd8
HT 1:05.73 18Creamer, Andrew9
BCC-NJ 1:07.35 18Galick, Peter10
RWTS-NJ 1:07.56 16Fisher, Kyle11
TN 1:07.80 16Thatcher, Frank12
TN 1:07.83 16Dye, David13
BCC-NJ 1:08.59 16Galick, Joshua14
MV-NJ 1:08.81 17Driver, Ryan M15
SW 1:11.43 16Miller, Andrew16
HA-NJ 1:12.25 16Drake, Tim K17
MV-NJ 1:12.91 18Sharpe, Jason18
EL-NJ 1:13.16 16Lewis, Jacob19
EL-NJ 1:13.54 18Gruhler, William20
OAK-NJ 1:13.90 17Jesuncosky, Walter21
CW 1:14.66 16Desilets, Jeffrey22
MC-NJ 1:15.12 15Marr, Keith23
PW 1:15.34 15Bustard, Joshua24
PW 1:15.96 16Murdock, Jarrod25
RWGW-NJ 1:18.81 18Marino, Jeff26
RWGW-NJ 1:19.02 15Gahman, Brandon27
GLOU 1:19.13 16Ward, Patrick28
HA-NJ 1:20.02 17Curatola, Brandon J29
RV 1:20.47 16Atkins, Kevin30
GLOU 1:23.56 16Arey, Patrick31

#44 Women 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 20032:05.66 DO

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:50.42GLOU1

Carpenter, Melanie 14 Barney, Marissa 13
Sherrer, Alyson 13 Kain, Brianna 14

2:14.43RWTS-NJ2
Jibrine, Nicole 14 Shurmur, Allyson 14
Adamson, Kyra 14 Radomski, Shannon 14

2:15.47RV3
Loudermilk, Carolyn 14 Allen, Casey 14
Sorensen, Kelsey 13 Straga, Gina 14

2:17.41DO4
Kaspar, Paige 13 Carastro, Lauren 13
Bonifield, A J 13 Ruberti, Annemarie 13

2:19.81LA-MA5
Jackson, Rachel 13 Balcolm, Allyson 13
Leonard, Madison 13 Brooks, Taylor 14

2:22.45HT6
Gallagher, Kelly 13 Rotz, Grace 13
Gallagher, Holly 14 Barbieri, Molly 13

2:27.09TN7
Wicks, Danielle 13 Butzirus, Allie 13
Barnes, Tori 13 Lindley, Morgen 13

2:30.09MV-NJ8
Miller, Lauren A 14 Frank, Alexandra R 14
Driver, Chelsea 13 Bradway, Alison S 13

2:35.49BCC-NJ9
Martin, Sadie 13 Osterlind, Amanda 13
Viselli, Kristen 13 Martin, Megan 14

2:36.15SW10
Cohen, Eve 14 Bleicher, Erica 13
Stevens, Jennifer 13 Miller, Caitlin 13

2:36.15HA-NJ11
Bertino, Michelle A 13 Henshaw, Lynnette F 13
Tichy, Tessa M 13 Brigandi, Gabriella M 14

2:40.64EL-NJ12
Smith, Stacy 14

Crescenzo, Michelle 14 Miller, Miranda 13
2:46.90CO-NJ13

Bolger, Tara 14 Johnston, Mackenzie 14
Forchione, Laura 13 Valianti, Michele 14

2:54.18OAK-NJ14
Logan, Shannon 13 Silvaria, Salena 11
Daly, Kathleen 13 Shinkowitz, Tori 12

2:57.56RWGW-NJ15
Widdoes, Stephanie 14 Darreff, Erin 14
Farrace, Diana 14 Eaton, Debbie 13

#45 Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 20072:02.97 LA

 Team Relay Seed Time
2:02.97LA-MA1

Okomski, Garrett M14 Olson, Patrick M14
de la Pena, Billy M14 Wilus, McCabe M13

2:08.30RV2
Tubb, Shane M14 Lea, Nolan M13
Minderlein, Sean M M14 Straguzzi, John M14

2:09.25RWTS-NJ3
Cotton, Tyler M14 Carroll, John M13

Hagan, Michael M14

2:18.44TN4
Bruce, Bobby M14 Davis, Seth M14
Larkin, Eddie M14 Caulfield, Adam M14

2:20.24DO5
Martini, Tyler M13 Farrell, Alex M14
Cervini, Troy M13 Masilotti, Bryan M14

2:20.75CW6
Wintermute, Ryan M13 Doron, Matthew M13
Hays, Jason M13 Hatch, Rachel W13

2:24.36BCC-NJ7
Demuynck, Val M13 McGillen, Matthew M14
Cueva, Kevin M13 Maschke, Michael M14

2:26.38EL-NJ8
Dickinson, Kane M13 Cantrell, Kevin M13
Pustizzi, Nicholas M13 Joyce, Tim M14

2:28.00HA-NJ9
Berenato, Dan M M14 Henshaw, Lee S M14
Lagona, Michael G M14 Schenker, Daniel M13

2:29.93HT10
Harper, Doug M13 Schmid, Joshua M14
Andrew, Collin M13 Riley, Shane M13

2:36.45RWGW-NJ11
Green, Joseph M13 Eisenmann, Justin M14
Gahman, Kevin M13 Schwarz, Tyler M14

2:37.18MV-NJ12
Demarco, Dan M14 Ippolito, Stephen N M14
Beachy, Robby J M13 Mullin, Sean M M13

2:39.33SW13
Barnish, Alec M13 Cunningham, Brian M13
Verma, Sanjeev M13 Graham, Kyle M13

2:46.84OAK-NJ14
Malony, Patrick M14 Berry, Christian M13
Shinkowitz, Christian M Daly, Donnie M12

2:52.35CO-NJ15
Pollitt, Cody M13 Brian, Gallagher M14
Dunn, Ronald M14 Plianthos, Jimmy M14

#46 Women 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 19992:06.45 TS

 Team Relay Seed Time
2:07.72LA-MA1

Winton, Carly 15 Ward, Jacquie 17
Thompson, Katie 17 Keenan, Maggie 15

2:08.04DO2
Malatesta, Tiffany 18 Watts, Christina 15
Bernhardt, Sarah 15 Anderson, Stevi 17

2:13.31RWTS-NJ3
Faykes, Lauren 16 Yaszemski, Stephanie 15
Button, Nicole 16 Carroll, Christie 15

2:13.92TN4
Magauran, Katy 18 Goebel, Adrienne 15
Mrvichin, Mariel 16 Flynn, Kelsey 17

2:21.46SW5
Chuang, Michelle 17 Marano, Christa 18
Testa, Ariel 15 Wilson, Kelsey 16

2:22.54RV6
Straga, Lindsey 16 Straguzzi, Amy 17
Loudermilk, Allison 18 Bennett, Katie 15

2:23.90EL-NJ7
DiVaccaro, Nicole 18 Jordan, Sarah 15
MC Caffrey, Kimberly 1 Lewis, Caroline 18
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#46   ...   (Women 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)
2:26.00HT8

DiLolle, Jenna 17 Munz, Ashley 17
Venti, Juliana 18 Mulholland, Kathryn 16

2:29.90HA-NJ9
Brigandi, Ashley M 18 Tichy, Brianna N 17
Bertino, Jackie R 17 King, Amanda E 15

2:30.87MC-NJ10
O'Shea, Erin 17 Laudisio, Jenai 16
Burke, Kathryn 16 Albertson, Jenna 18

2:31.78PW11
Bustard, Amanda 18 Badey, Ashley 16
Weinrick, Racheal L 17 Edwards, Samantha 18

2:32.09MV-NJ12
DeMarco, Marissa A 16 Loughlin, Emily R 15
Casey, Rebecca J 18 Beachy, Rebecca A 15

2:36.42OAK-NJ13
Minardi, Sarah 17 Crowther, Kim 15
Grady, Sara 16 Malony, Elizabeth 17

2:37.31RWGW-NJ14
Reynolds, Samantha 15 Vittese, Natalie F 15
Onofrio, Amanda 17 Vittese, Nicole M 17

2:39.34GLOU15
Collins, Kate 18 Barney, Mariah 16
Sherrer, Melissa 15 Bonner, Kelly 15

2:51.30BCC-NJ16
Gold, Karen 17 Sharpe, Leah 16
Coleman, Kristine 15 Coble, Ashley 17

#47 Mixed 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
SSA 20011:54.42 DO

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:56.84DO1

Kremmel, Edward M15 Bonifield, Nick M17
Coia, John M18 Reimels, Justin M16

1:57.37LA-MA2
Patrick, Tyler M14 Bryan, Todd M18
Dallmer, David M18 Bryan, Patrick M16

2:03.89RWTS-NJ3
Adamson, Jonathon M18 Fisher, Kyle M16
Francesco, Colin M17 Cotton, Ryan M18

2:03.90SW4
Murtha, Michael M16 Collison, Michael M16
Miller, Andrew M16 Marano, Michael M15

2:03.94TN5
Hoffman, Joseph M15 Ciccariello, Stephen M1
Dye, David M16 Thatcher, Frank M16

2:05.32RV6
Tubb, Michael M18 Weise, Brian M17
Grant, Nathan M16 Minderlein, Kevin P M1

2:05.38BCC-NJ7
Galick, Joshua M16 Galick, Peter M18
Pflieger, Zakary M17 Tatti, Phillip M18

2:08.28HT8
Barbieri, Tom M18 Creamer, Andrew M18
Geissler, Andrew M18 Deritis, Zachary M16

2:12.45EL-NJ9
Lewis, Jacob M16 Cantrell, Kyle M15
Gruhler, William M18 Koslick, Kyle M15

2:12.85PW10
Bustard, Joshua M15 Lopes, Nicholas M17
Gechter, Owen M18 Murdock, Jarrod M16

2:13.22HA-NJ11
Henshaw, Lance R M16 Coan, Patrick M15
Drake, Tim K M16 Curatola, Brandon J M17

2:14.90CW12
Brown, Chris M16 Desilets, Jeffrey M16
Pfiffner, Brian M18 Maher, William M17

2:16.41MC-NJ13
Brennan, Caitlyn W16 Choyce, Dan M16
Zoccola, Andrew M14 Marr, Keith M15

2:17.24OAK-NJ14
Minardi, Luke M15 Jesuncosky, Walter M17
Grady, Zach M18 Seppanen, Keith M18

2:17.43RWGW-NJ15
Marino, Jeff M18 Gahman, Brandon M15
Suter, Michael M15 Henderson, Kenneth M1

2:32.09MV-NJ16
Messmer, Daniel M16 Sharpe, Jason M18
Driver, Ryan M M17 Papasso, Joseph M M16

#48 Women 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 19951:00.47 Heather Dehainaut

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RWTS-NJ 1:03.13 14Jibrine, Nicole1
DO 1:04.90 13Carastro, Lauren2
RWTS-NJ 1:05.11 14Adamson, Kyra3
RV 1:05.50 13Sorensen, Kelsey4
HT 1:05.75 14Gallagher, Holly5
DO 1:07.69 13Ruberti, Annemarie6
LA-MA 1:08.16 14Brooks, Taylor7
BCC-NJ 1:08.95 13Osterlind, Amanda8
CW 1:10.10 13Hatch, Rachel9
MV-NJ 1:10.14 13Bradway, Alison S10
LA-MA 1:10.16 14Werth, Victoria11
HT 1:11.28 13Barbieri, Molly12
BCC-NJ 1:12.77 13Viselli, Kristen13
HA-NJ 1:13.32 13Tichy, Tessa M14
SW 1:13.36 14Cohen, Eve15
CW 1:14.12 14Beck, Tara16
RWGW-NJ 1:14.44 14Farrace, Diana17
TN 1:14.80 13Barnes, Tori18
RV 1:15.10 14Reilly, Katie19
EL-NJ 1:16.20 14Smith, Stacy20
MV-NJ 1:16.31 13Driver, Chelsea21
TN 1:16.35 13Lindley, Morgen22
SW 1:17.48 13Stevens, Jennifer23
PW 1:18.36 13Balliet, Jennifer24
OAK-NJ 1:18.82 13Daly, Kathleen25
PW 1:19.25 13Drew, Alexis26
RWGW-NJ 1:20.25 14Widdoes, Stephanie27
GLOU 1:21.43 13Barney, Marissa28
EL-NJ 1:22.13 14Crescenzo, Michelle29
GLOU 1:22.32 14Kain, Brianna30
HA-NJ 1:29.59 14Brigandi, Gabriella M31

#49 Men 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 198356.84 Brent Mathers

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RV 58.90 14Minderlein, Sean M1
LA-MA 59.28 14Olson, Patrick2

LA-MA 59.56 14de la Pena, Billy3
DO 59.89 14Masilotti, Bryan4
LA-MA 1:00.28 14Patrick, Tyler5
EL-NJ 1:02.52 14MC Caffrey, Sean6
RV 1:03.18 14Straguzzi, John7
CW 1:03.28 14Desilets, Stephen8
RWTS-NJ 1:04.25 13Carroll, John9
BCC-NJ 1:05.07 13Demuynck, Val10
RWTS-NJ 1:05.71 14Campbell, Christopher11
DO 1:06.21 13Cervini, Troy12
TN 1:06.39 14Davis, Seth13
EL-NJ 1:06.56 14DiVaccaro, Ricky14
HA-NJ 1:06.88 14Berenato, Dan M15
OAK-NJ 1:10.00 13Shinkowitz, Christian16
TN 1:10.37 14Caulfield, Adam17
CW 1:10.61 13Wintermute, Ryan18
HA-NJ 1:11.97 14Lagona, Michael G19
RWGW-NJ 1:12.78 14Schwarz, Tyler20
HT 1:14.75 13Harper, Doug21
MV-NJ 1:14.93 13Mullin, Sean M22
MV-NJ 1:15.18 13Beachy, Robby J23
RWGW-NJ 1:17.09 14Eisenmann, Justin24
MC-NJ 1:17.82 13Osmola, Adam25
SW 1:18.34 13Cunningham, Brian26
BCC-NJ 1:18.37 14Maschke, Michael27
OAK-NJ 1:18.56 13Berry, Christian28
CO-NJ 1:20.53 14Brian, Gallagher29
PW 1:21.43 13Melhorn, David30
SW 1:23.28 13Barnish, Alec31
CO-NJ 1:25.56 14Plianthos, Jimmy32
HT 1:33.62 13Riley, Shane33

#50 Women 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 200059.74 Elaine Schwartz TS

AgeName   Team Seed Time
LA-MA 1:00.59 17Ward, Jacquie1
DO 1:01.62 17Anderson, Stevi2
DO 1:01.78 17Mazzoni, Maria3
RWTS-NJ 1:01.97 16Faykes, Lauren4
DO 1:02.24 18Malatesta, Tiffany5
DO 1:02.77 15Bernhardt, Sarah6
RWTS-NJ 1:03.91 15Yaszemski, Stephanie7
SW 1:05.03 18Beggs, Sarah8
PW 1:05.32 18Edwards, Samantha9
LA-MA 1:05.59 15Keenan, Maggie10
BCC-NJ 1:05.73 17Query, Tara11
HT 1:05.91 17Munz, Ashley12
EL-NJ 1:06.01 17MC Caffrey, Kimberly13
RV 1:06.16 16Straga, Lindsey14
HT 1:07.03 17DiLolle, Jenna15
EL-NJ 1:08.88 18DiVaccaro, Nicole16
TN 1:09.70 18Magauran, Katy17
MC-NJ 1:10.06 16Brennan, Caitlyn18
RV 1:10.41 18Loudermilk, Allison19
CW 1:10.48 17Daly, Meg20
SW 1:11.25 17Chuang, Michelle21
MV-NJ 1:13.47 16Sims, Becca A22
GLOU 1:13.72 18Collins, Kate23
MV-NJ 1:13.84 15Beachy, Rebecca A24
PW 1:14.06 17Weinrick, Racheal L25
HA-NJ 1:14.27 17Tichy, Brianna N26
TN 1:14.97 17Flynn, Kelsey27
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#50   ...   (Women 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
OAK-NJ 1:15.49 17Malony, Elizabeth28
GLOU 1:15.60 16Barney, Mariah29
BCC-NJ 1:16.04 15Merrick, Alison30
RWGW-NJ 1:16.69 15Reynolds, Samantha31
CO-NJ 1:17.50 17Canamucio, Chrissy32
RWGW-NJ 1:17.85 17Onofrio, Amanda33
HA-NJ 1:19.59 15King, Amanda E34
CO-NJ 1:28.50 15Chimel, Adeline35

#51 Men 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle
SSA 200453.06 JD Halla

AgeName   Team Seed Time
DO 55.50 17Bonifield, Nick1
SW 55.59 17Ross, Jimmy2
LA-MA 56.68 18Bryan, Todd3
RWTS-NJ 56.72 17Francesco, Colin4
TN 58.97 16Thatcher, Frank5
MV-NJ 59.01 17Driver, Ryan M6
PW 59.37 18Gechter, Owen7
LA-MA 59.38 16Bryan, Patrick8
HT 59.62 18Creamer, Andrew9
DO 59.81 15Kremmel, Edward10
HA-NJ 1:00.28 16Drake, Tim K11
BCC-NJ 1:00.46 17Pflieger, Zakary12
SW 1:01.08 16Miller, Andrew13
MC-NJ 1:01.37 15Marr, Keith14
RWTS-NJ 1:01.69 18Adamson, Jonathon15
EL-NJ 1:02.13 16Lewis, Jacob16
OAK-NJ 1:02.53 18Grady, Zach17
RV 1:04.18 17Weise, Brian18
CW 1:04.19 18Pfiffner, Brian19
BCC-NJ 1:04.21 17Passalacqua, Chris20
EL-NJ 1:04.86 18Gruhler, William21
RWGW-NJ 1:04.97 17Eisenmann, J.J.22
RV 1:05.22 15Hardesty, Corey23
MV-NJ 1:05.40 16Messmer, Daniel24
PW 1:06.10 15Bustard, Joshua25
OAK-NJ 1:06.13 18Seppanen, Keith26
TN 1:07.01 17Ciccariello, Stephen27
GLOU 1:07.44 16Ward, Patrick28
HA-NJ 1:08.21 16Henshaw, Lance R29
RWGW-NJ 1:09.34 15Gahman, Brandon30
GLOU 1:10.58 16Arey, Patrick31
MC-NJ 1:10.93 16Choyce, Dan32
CW 1:17.55 17Maher, William33

#52 Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200330.94 Tiffany Malatesta

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RWTS-NJ 32.41 14Jibrine, Nicole1
RV 34.34 13Sorensen, Kelsey2
RV 34.96 14Loudermilk, Carolyn3
LA-MA 35.21 13Jackson, Rachel4
DO 35.23 13Bonifield, A J5
RWTS-NJ 35.44 14Shurmur, Allyson6
HT 35.59 13Barbieri, Molly7
LA-MA 36.35 14Brooks, Taylor8
HA-NJ 36.82 13Tichy, Tessa M9
HT 37.69 13Gallagher, Kelly10
DO 37.82 13Kaspar, Paige11

MV-NJ 37.97 14Miller, Lauren A12
BCC-NJ 38.01 13Martin, Sadie13
TN 38.22 13Lindley, Morgen14
PW 38.41 13Drew, Alexis15
MV-NJ 38.94 14Gang, Emily R16
CW 39.01 14Beck, Tara17
CW 39.22 13Hatch, Rachel18
CO-NJ 40.20 14Bolger, Tara19
BCC-NJ 40.68 13Wood, Gabriella20
TN 41.28 13Wicks, Danielle21
GLOU 41.84 14Carpenter, Melanie22
RWGW-NJ 42.16 13Tzap, Natalie23
CO-NJ 42.19 14Valianti, Michele24
SW 42.21 13Bleicher, Erica25
RWGW-NJ 42.36 14Widdoes, Stephanie26
SW 43.10 13Stevens, Jennifer27
HA-NJ 43.50 13Bertino, Michelle A28
EL-NJ 43.72 13Miller, Miranda29
PW 45.32 13Bonetti, Marrisa30
GLOU 47.72 13Driscoll, Catherine31
OAK-NJ 48.13 13Logan, Shannon32
EL-NJ 51.62 13Nolin, Megan33

#53 Men 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200429.69 Jimmy Ross

AgeName   Team Seed Time
LA-MA 30.66 14Patrick, Tyler1
LA-MA 30.88 14Okomski, Garrett2
RWTS-NJ 32.64 14Cotton, Tyler3
RV 32.91 14Tubb, Shane4
LA-MA 33.13 13Wilus, McCabe5
DO 33.14 14Masilotti, Bryan6
EL-NJ 33.61 14DiVaccaro, Ricky7
SW 33.74 13Graham, Kyle8
SW 33.92 13Campbell, David9
EL-NJ 34.17 14MC Caffrey, Sean10
RWTS-NJ 34.56 14Campbell, Christopher11
MC-NJ 34.74 14Zoccola, Andrew12
CW 35.16 14Desilets, Stephen13
BCC-NJ 35.36 13Cueva, Kevin14
HA-NJ 35.47 14Berenato, Dan M15
RWTS-NJ 36.22 14Hagan, Michael16
TN 36.94 14Bruce, Bobby17
TN 37.22 14Davis, Seth18
DO 39.00 13Martini, Tyler19
RWGW-NJ 39.34 14Eisenmann, Justin20
CW 39.87 13Wintermute, Ryan21
BCC-NJ 40.29 14McGillen, Matthew22
HT 40.29 13Andrew, Collin23
OAK-NJ 40.78 14Malony, Patrick24
HA-NJ 42.21 13Schenker, Daniel25
RV 42.62 14Cunningham, Matthew26
MV-NJ 42.93 14Demarco, Dan27
PW 43.46 13Melhorn, David28
MV-NJ 45.25 13DePaul, Daniel J29
RWGW-NJ 49.04 13Cioban, Max30
CO-NJ 50.06 13Pollitt, Cody31
HT 53.22 13Riley, Shane32
CO-NJ 55.13 14Plianthos, Jimmy33

#54 Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200431.24 Tiffany Malatesta

AgeName   Team Seed Time
HT 30.02 18Venti, Juliana1
DO 31.88 18Malatesta, Tiffany2
DO 33.55 17Anderson, Stevi3
RWTS-NJ 33.68 16Faykes, Lauren4
MC-NJ 33.77 17Baranowski, Samantha5
LA-MA 33.78 15Winton, Carly6
LA-MA 33.97 15Keenan, Maggie7
DO 34.20 17Mazzoni, Maria8
SW 34.41 18Beggs, Sarah9
HT 34.70 17DiLolle, Jenna10
EL-NJ 34.87 18DiVaccaro, Nicole11
RWTS-NJ 35.10 16Button, Nicole12
CW 35.97 17Doron, Abigail13
MC-NJ 36.16 16Brennan, Caitlyn14
BCC-NJ 36.21 17Query, Tara15
TN 36.39 18Magauran, Katy16
PW 36.60 18Bustard, Amanda17
MV-NJ 37.53 16DeMarco, Marissa A18
RV 38.03 18Loudermilk, Allison19
RWGW-NJ 38.49 15Reynolds, Samantha20
GLOU 38.99 18Collins, Kate21
RV 39.28 15Bennett, Katie22
EL-NJ 39.75 16Valentino, Natalie23
TN 39.89 18Hemmes, Karen24
OAK-NJ 40.61 17Minardi, Sarah25
PW 40.81 16Marandola, Alexa26
HA-NJ 41.00 17Bertino, Jackie R27
SW 41.34 17Chuang, Michelle28
HA-NJ 41.38 15King, Amanda E29
MV-NJ 41.63 15Loughlin, Emily R30
CW 42.25 17Pfiffner, Allison31
BCC-NJ 42.46 17Gold, Karen32
RWGW-NJ 44.68 15Vittese, Natalie F33
CO-NJ 45.93 17Canamucio, Chrissy34
GLOU 46.89 15Glassman, Elizabeth35
CO-NJ 51.35 15Chimel, Adeline36

#55 Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
SSA 200227.55 Kevin Falkenstein

AgeName   Team Seed Time
SW 27.97 17Ross, Jimmy1
DO 30.78 18Coia, John2
RWTS-NJ 30.95 18Adamson, Jonathon3
BCC-NJ 31.73 16Galick, Joshua4
LA-MA 31.92 18Dallmer, David5
DO 31.94 15Kremmel, Edward6
RV 32.20 18Tubb, Michael7
RWTS-NJ 32.25 18Cotton, Ryan8
TN 32.78 16Dye, David9
CW 32.88 16Brown, Chris10
CW 32.90 16Desilets, Jeffrey11
BCC-NJ 32.96 17Passalacqua, Chris12
HT 33.17 18Barbieri, Tom13
SW 33.28 16Murtha, Michael14
HA-NJ 33.64 16Henshaw, Lance R15
EL-NJ 34.03 16Lewis, Jacob16
PW 34.38 15Bustard, Joshua17
MV-NJ 34.60 16Papasso, Joseph M18
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#55   ...   (Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
MV-NJ 35.06 16Messmer, Daniel19
GLOU 36.43 16Ward, Patrick20
TN 36.59 15Hoffman, Joseph21
RV 37.09 15Kotyla, John Paul22
EL-NJ 38.26 15Higgins, Evan23
RWGW-NJ 38.39 18Marino, Jeff24
PW 38.81 17Dudek, Jimmy25
HT 39.18 16Deritis, Zachary26
RWGW-NJ 39.32 17Eisenmann, J.J.27
OAK-NJ 39.66 18Seppanen, Keith28
HA-NJ 39.72 17Curatola, Brandon J29
OAK-NJ 40.02 15Minardi, Luke30

#56 Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 200034.41 Megan Carlin DO

AgeName   Team Seed Time
DO 37.23 13Carastro, Lauren1
DO 37.97 13Ruberti, Annemarie2
RWTS-NJ 38.33 14Shurmur, Allyson3
CW 39.46 14Beck, Tara4
LA-MA 39.93 13Balcolm, Allyson5
RV 40.53 14Allen, Casey6
BCC-NJ 40.58 13Osterlind, Amanda7
RWTS-NJ 41.34 14Radomski, Shannon8
BCC-NJ 41.89 14Martin, Megan9
MV-NJ 42.63 14Frank, Alexandra R10
SW 42.81 13Bleicher, Erica11
EL-NJ 43.01 14Smith, Stacy12
LA-MA 43.06 14Fattorini, Christiana13
HT 43.22 13Rotz, Grace14
MV-NJ 43.47 14Miller, Lauren A15
HA-NJ 43.60 13Henshaw, Lynnette F16
SW 43.92 14Marano, Lauren17
CO-NJ 43.97 14Johnston, Mackenzie18
GLOU 44.91 13Barney, Marissa19
RV 45.31 13Cotellese, Christina20
PW 45.45 13Balliet, Jennifer21
CO-NJ 47.06 13Forchione, Laura22
HA-NJ 47.78 14Brigandi, Gabriella M23
TN 48.83 13Butzirus, Allie24
RWGW-NJ 50.50 14Darreff, Erin25
OAK-NJ 51.14 13Logan, Shannon26
RWGW-NJ 51.70 13Eaton, Debbie27
CW 52.77 13Johnston, Laura28
GLOU 53.81 14Arey, Grace29
EL-NJ 56.08 13Nolin, Megan30

#57 Men 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 199132.64 Glenn Thomsen

AgeName   Team Seed Time
LA-MA 34.38 14Olson, Patrick1
RWTS-NJ 36.16 13Carroll, John2
CW 36.31 13Doron, Matthew3
RWTS-NJ 36.45 14Cotton, Tyler4
LA-MA 36.47 13Wilus, McCabe5
SW 36.59 13Campbell, David6
BCC-NJ 37.67 13Demuynck, Val7
RV 38.15 13Lea, Nolan8
HA-NJ 38.47 14Henshaw, Lee S9
BCC-NJ 38.54 14McGillen, Matthew10

RV 38.73 14Tubb, Shane11
DO 39.41 14Farrell, Alex12
RWGW-NJ 40.09 13Green, Joseph13
MV-NJ 40.31 13Beachy, Robby J14
MV-NJ 41.03 14Ippolito, Stephen N15
HT 41.31 14Schmid, Joshua16
PW 43.02 13Melhorn, David17
OAK-NJ 43.94 14Malony, Patrick18
HT 44.12 13Harper, Doug19
SW 44.39 13Cunningham, Brian20
TN 45.05 14Bruce, Bobby21
CO-NJ 45.25 14Dunn, Ronald22
CO-NJ 45.47 14Brian, Gallagher23
HA-NJ 46.39 14Arena, David F24
RWGW-NJ 47.20 13Gahman, Kevin25
MC-NJ 48.13 13Osmola, Adam26
OAK-NJ 51.72 13Berry, Christian27
GLOU 52.25 14Kain, Tim28
EL-NJ 52.38 13Cantrell, Kevin29
CW 54.01 14Hoffing, Steven30
EL-NJ 54.30 14Joyce, Tim31

#58 Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 200133.84 Megan Carlin DO

AgeName   Team Seed Time
LA-MA 35.15 17Ward, Jacquie1
TN 36.81 15Goebel, Adrienne2
RWTS-NJ 37.31 15Yaszemski, Stephanie3
DO 38.57 15Watts, Christina4
HT 38.68 17Munz, Ashley5
HT 38.97 16Mulholland, Kathryn6
DO 39.03 15Leonelli, Sara7
DO 39.40 16Brooks, Carolyn8
EL-NJ 39.73 15Jordan, Sarah9
RV 39.84 17Straguzzi, Amy10
LA-MA 40.18 17Terzano, Gabrielle11
CW 40.47 17Doron, Abigail12
TN 40.83 17Flynn, Kelsey13
RWTS-NJ 41.05 16Button, Nicole14
SW 41.37 18Marano, Christa15
GLOU 41.56 16Barney, Mariah16
SW 41.74 15Testa, Ariel17
MV-NJ 41.99 16DeMarco, Marissa A18
MC-NJ 42.38 16Laudisio, Jenai19
RWGW-NJ 42.66 17Vittese, Nicole M20
MC-NJ 42.96 17Baranowski, Samantha21
EL-NJ 43.15 16Valentino, Natalie22
HA-NJ 43.38 17Tichy, Brianna N23
MV-NJ 43.65 15Loughlin, Emily R24
OAK-NJ 43.86 15Crowther, Kim25
PW 44.50 16Badey, Ashley26
PW 45.95 15Kjellson, Emily27
RV 45.96 15Alpaugh, Claire28
HA-NJ 47.26 17Bertino, Jackie R29
RWGW-NJ 47.75 18Suter, Elizabeth30
OAK-NJ 48.37 16Walsh, Tracey31
GLOU 49.47 15Bonner, Kelly32
CO-NJ 49.73 17McMonagle, Anne33
BCC-NJ 49.89 15Merrick, Alison34
BCC-NJ 50.12 16Sharpe, Leah35
CW 53.34 17Pfiffner, Allison36

#59 Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
SSA 200430.91 James Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RV 32.09 18Tubb, Michael1
HT 32.19 18Creamer, Andrew2
DO 32.47 17Bonifield, Nick3
LA-MA 33.28 18Bryan, Todd4
BCC-NJ 34.09 18Galick, Peter5
HT 34.09 18Geissler, Andrew6
HT 34.24 18Barbieri, Tom7
LA-MA 34.54 16Bryan, Patrick8
RWTS-NJ 35.11 16Fisher, Kyle9
BCC-NJ 35.20 16Galick, Joshua10
OAK-NJ 35.81 17Jesuncosky, Walter11
DO 35.97 16Noor, Taj Wesley12
RWGW-NJ 36.12 15Gahman, Brandon13
SW 36.15 16Collison, Michael14
EL-NJ 36.45 15Cantrell, Kyle15
CW 36.72 16Desilets, Jeffrey16
RWTS-NJ 36.98 15Pikulski, Marc L17
SW 37.28 16Murtha, Michael18
MV-NJ 37.31 18Sharpe, Jason19
TN 37.52 15Hoffman, Joseph20
PW 37.91 17Lopes, Nicholas21
RV 38.90 16Grant, Nathan22
TN 39.09 17Ciccariello, Stephen23
PW 39.18 16Murdock, Jarrod24
MV-NJ 39.31 15Muoio, David E25
MC-NJ 39.36 16Choyce, Dan26
RWGW-NJ 40.72 17Henderson, Kenneth27
EL-NJ 41.55 15Pierangeli, Michael28
HA-NJ 45.13 15Coan, Patrick29
HA-NJ 47.60 15Bertino, Jimmy A30

#60 Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 199529.95 Elaine Schwartz

AgeName   Team Seed Time
RWTS-NJ 31.42 14Adamson, Kyra1
HT 31.50 14Gallagher, Holly2
RWTS-NJ 31.81 14Jibrine, Nicole3
RV 32.81 14Loudermilk, Carolyn4
DO 33.99 13Bonifield, A J5
RV 34.41 14Straga, Gina6
HT 34.44 13Gallagher, Kelly7
CW 34.56 13Hatch, Rachel8
LA-MA 34.85 13Leonard, Madison9
LA-MA 35.03 13Jackson, Rachel10
MV-NJ 35.84 13Driver, Chelsea11
TN 36.01 13Barnes, Tori12
RWGW-NJ 36.85 14Farrace, Diana13
PW 36.97 13Drew, Alexis14
OAK-NJ 37.17 13Daly, Kathleen15
BCC-NJ 37.21 13Viselli, Kristen16
SW 37.22 14Cohen, Eve17
BCC-NJ 37.74 14Martin, Megan18
EL-NJ 37.77 14Crescenzo, Michelle19
MV-NJ 38.47 13Bradway, Alison S20
CO-NJ 39.54 14Valianti, Michele21
SW 39.91 14Marano, Lauren22
PW 40.16 13Bonetti, Marrisa23
DO 40.65 13Hurban, Nicole24
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#60   ...   (Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
GLOU 40.91 14Carpenter, Melanie25
RWGW-NJ 41.65 13Tzap, Natalie26
TN 43.80 13Wicks, Danielle27
HA-NJ 47.28 13Bertino, Michelle A28
GLOU 48.71 13Sherrer, Alyson29
HA-NJ 54.38 13King, Rebecca A30

#61 Men 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 198328.29 Brent Mathers

AgeName   Team Seed Time
EL-NJ 29.17 14MC Caffrey, Sean1
LA-MA 30.00 14Okomski, Garrett2
LA-MA 30.06 14de la Pena, Billy3
RWTS-NJ 30.32 14Cotton, Tyler4
RV 30.72 14Minderlein, Sean M5
RV 31.15 14Straguzzi, John6
EL-NJ 31.46 14DiVaccaro, Ricky7
RWTS-NJ 31.50 14Campbell, Christopher8
SW 31.75 13Campbell, David9
RWTS-NJ 31.93 14Hagan, Michael10
CW 32.51 14Desilets, Stephen11
BCC-NJ 32.68 13Cueva, Kevin12
CW 33.37 13Doron, Matthew13
TN 34.18 14Caulfield, Adam14
DO 35.00 13Cervini, Troy15
TN 35.54 14Larkin, Eddie16
MC-NJ 35.72 14Zoccola, Andrew17
HA-NJ 36.04 14Lagona, Michael G18
OAK-NJ 36.06 13Shinkowitz, Christian19
HT 36.49 13Andrew, Collin20
MV-NJ 37.09 13Beachy, Robby J21
RWGW-NJ 38.47 13Green, Joseph22
MV-NJ 39.09 14Ippolito, Stephen N23
DO 39.62 13Martini, Tyler24
CO-NJ 40.34 14Dunn, Ronald25
HT 41.47 14Schmid, Joshua26
RWGW-NJ 42.39 14Schwarz, Tyler27
BCC-NJ 44.34 13Walker, Jo'ell28
CO-NJ 45.50 13Pollitt, Cody29
HA-NJ 46.41 13Schenker, Daniel30
SW 46.55 13Verma, Sanjeev31
GLOU 57.28 14Kain, Tim32

#62 Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 198029.10 Lisa Iori

AgeName   Team Seed Time
DO 29.80 15Bernhardt, Sarah1
RWTS-NJ 31.46 16Faykes, Lauren2
DO 31.68 17Mazzoni, Maria3
SW 32.15 18Beggs, Sarah4
LA-MA 32.53 17Thompson, Katie5
DO 32.58 15Galetto, Lauren6
RWTS-NJ 32.78 16Button, Nicole7
RV 32.78 16Straga, Lindsey8
DO 32.81 18Wilson, Michele9
DO 33.00 16Brooks, Carolyn10
LA-MA 33.15 15Gontowicz, Corinne11
TN 33.42 15Goebel, Adrienne12
BCC-NJ 33.58 17Query, Tara13
MC-NJ 33.84 16Burke, Kathryn14

EL-NJ 33.92 17MC Caffrey, Kimberly15
HT 34.80 18Venti, Juliana16
CW 34.99 17Doron, Abigail17
HA-NJ 35.15 18Brigandi, Ashley M18
SW 35.79 15Testa, Ariel19
CW 36.25 17Daly, Meg20
RV 36.31 15Bennett, Katie21
TN 37.16 16Mrvichin, Mariel22
MV-NJ 37.16 18Casey, Rebecca J23
PW 37.41 17Weinrick, Racheal L24
OAK-NJ 37.50 17Malony, Elizabeth25
EL-NJ 37.74 15Grazias, Jennifer26
OAK-NJ 37.81 16Grady, Sara27
MV-NJ 37.85 15Beachy, Rebecca A28
RWGW-NJ 39.53 17Onofrio, Amanda29
PW 40.24 16Marandola, Alexa30
HA-NJ 40.31 15Read, Ashley31
BCC-NJ 41.84 15Coleman, Kristine32
GLOU 42.41 15Sherrer, Melissa33
HT 44.90 16Mulholland, Kathryn34
RWGW-NJ 45.10 15Vittese, Natalie F35
GLOU 47.10 15Glassman, Elizabeth36
CO-NJ 54.13 17McMonagle, Anne37

#63 Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
SSA 200626.79 Andrew Geissler

AgeName   Team Seed Time
HT 26.79 18Geissler, Andrew1
DO 27.00 18Coia, John2
RWTS-NJ 27.72 17Francesco, Colin3
LA-MA 28.37 18Dallmer, David4
SW 28.59 17Ross, Jimmy5
MV-NJ 28.70 17Driver, Ryan M6
TN 29.17 16Dye, David7
BCC-NJ 29.22 18Galick, Peter8
RWTS-NJ 29.30 18Cotton, Ryan9
TN 29.52 16Thatcher, Frank10
BCC-NJ 29.70 17Pflieger, Zakary11
CW 30.13 18Pfiffner, Brian12
OAK-NJ 30.38 18Grady, Zach13
HA-NJ 30.65 16Drake, Tim K14
EL-NJ 30.97 18Gruhler, William15
SW 31.66 16Miller, Andrew16
MV-NJ 31.69 18Sharpe, Jason17
DO 32.11 16Smith, Michael18
MC-NJ 32.87 15Marr, Keith19
OAK-NJ 32.97 17Jesuncosky, Walter20
RV 33.21 18Minderlein, Kevin P21
CW 33.53 16Brown, Chris22
RWGW-NJ 34.19 15Suter, Michael23
PW 34.51 16Murdock, Jarrod24
GLOU 35.66 16Arey, Patrick25
HT 35.66 16Deritis, Zachary26
RV 35.81 15Hardesty, Corey27
RWGW-NJ 36.32 17Kail, Teddy28
EL-NJ 36.35 15Cantrell, Kyle29
HA-NJ 37.63 17Curatola, Brandon J30

#64 Women 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 20031:51.66 DO

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:59.52RV1

Reilly, Katie 14 Loudermilk, Carolyn 14
Straga, Gina 14 Sorensen, Kelsey 13

2:00.53RWTS-NJ2
Watts, Amy 13 Shurmur, Allyson 14
Radomski, Shannon 14 Cotton, Brianna 13

2:04.50DO3
Kaspar, Paige 13 Ruberti, Annemarie 13
Bonifield, A J 13 Carastro, Lauren 13

2:05.51LA-MA4
Fattorini, Christiana 14 Balcolm, Allyson 13
Jackson, Rachel 13 Brooks, Taylor 14

2:12.77BCC-NJ5
Martin, Sadie 13 Osterlind, Amanda 13
Viselli, Kristen 13 Martin, Megan 14

2:13.00MV-NJ6
Driver, Chelsea 13 Miller, Lauren A 14
Dean, Alexandra N 14 Bradway, Alison S 13

2:14.82TN7
Wicks, Danielle 13 Butzirus, Allie 13
Lindley, Morgen 13 Barnes, Tori 13

2:14.87SW8
Bleicher, Erica 13 Stevens, Jennifer 13
Miller, Caitlin 13 Cohen, Eve 14

2:17.19EL-NJ9
Miller, Miranda 13

Crescenzo, Michelle 14 Smith, Stacy 14
2:17.22HT10

Rotz, Grace 13 Gallagher, Kelly 13
Barbieri, Molly 13 Gallagher, Holly 14

2:17.88HA-NJ11
Brigandi, Gabriella M 14 Bertino, Michelle A 13
Henshaw, Lynnette F 13 Tichy, Tessa M 13

2:20.20RWGW-NJ12
Widdoes, Stephanie 14 Tzap, Natalie 13
Darreff, Erin 14 Farrace, Diana 14

2:24.15GLOU13
Barney, Marissa 13 Carpenter, Melanie 14
Kain, Brianna 14 Sherrer, Alyson 13

2:25.56CO-NJ14
Bolger, Tara 14 Johnston, Mackenzie 14
Forchione, Laura 13 Valianti, Michele 14

2:26.89OAK-NJ15
Logan, Shannon 13 Silvaria, Salena 11
Shinkowitz, Tori 12 Daly, Kathleen 13

#65 Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 20071:49.91 LA

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:49.91LA-MA1

Olson, Patrick M14 Okomski, Garrett M14
de la Pena, Billy M14 Patrick, Tyler M14

1:54.47RV2
Levine, Caleb M14 Tubb, Shane M14
Straguzzi, John M14 Minderlein, Sean M M14

1:58.21DO3
Cervini, Troy M13 Martini, Tyler M13
Farrell, Alex M14 Masilotti, Bryan M14
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#65   ...   (Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
1:58.75RWTS-NJ4

Adamson, Kyra W14 Deming, Aaron M14
Carroll, John M13 Hagan, Michael M14

2:03.42TN5
Caulfield, Adam M14 Larkin, Eddie M14
Bruce, Bobby M14 Davis, Seth M14

2:05.57EL-NJ6
DiVaccaro, Ricky M14 Cantrell, Kevin M13
Pustizzi, Nicholas M13 MC Caffrey, Sean M14

2:05.67CW7
Hays, Jason M13 Wintermute, Ryan M13
Doron, Matthew M13 Desilets, Stephen M14

2:07.55BCC-NJ8
Cueva, Kevin M13 Demuynck, Val M13
McGillen, Matthew M14 Mauchly, Seb M14

2:12.50HT9
Riley, Shane M13 Andrew, Collin M13
Schmid, Joshua M14 Harper, Doug M13

2:12.92MV-NJ10
Demarco, Dan M14 Bohny, Robert W M13
Ippolito, Stephen N M14 Mullin, Sean M M13

2:13.35HA-NJ11
Lagona, Michael G M14 Schenker, Daniel M13
Arena, David F M14 Berenato, Dan M M14

2:13.69OAK-NJ12
Berry, Christian M13 Daly, Donnie M12
Malony, Patrick M14 Jesuncosky, Miles M11

2:14.72SW13
Cunningham, Brian M13 Graham, Kyle M13
Barnish, Alec M13 Campbell, David M13

2:15.53RWGW-NJ14
Green, Joseph M13 Eisenmann, Justin M14
Salvatoriello, Dominic M Schwarz, Tyler M14

2:17.98CO-NJ15
Brian, Gallagher M14 Dunn, Ronald M14
Plianthos, Jimmy M14 Pollitt, Cody M13

#66 Women 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 20001:55.37 TS

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:54.19DO1

Bernhardt, Sarah 15 Anderson, Stevi 17
Mazzoni, Maria 17 Malatesta, Tiffany 18

1:58.50LA-MA2
Gontowicz, Corinne 15 Ward, Jacquie 17
Keenan, Maggie 15 Winton, Carly 15

1:58.98RWTS-NJ3
Granacher, Emily 18 Leone, Paulina 18
Carroll, Christie 15 Yaszemski, Stephanie 15

2:00.50TN4
Magauran, Katy 18 Mrvichin, Mariel 16
Flynn, Kelsey 17 Goebel, Adrienne 15

2:06.05EL-NJ5
MC Caffrey, Kimberly 1 Valentino, Natalie 16
DiVaccaro, Nicole 18 Lewis, Caroline 18

2:06.94SW6
Chuang, Michelle 17 Testa, Ariel 15
Wilson, Kelsey 16 Beggs, Sarah 18

2:07.30HT7
Venti, Juliana 18 Munz, Ashley 17
Mulholland, Kathryn 16 DiLolle, Jenna 17

2:08.91RV8
Bennett, Katie 15 Kain, Erin 16
Lange, Lizzie M 16 Straga, Lindsey 16

2:09.39MC-NJ9
Laudisio, Jenai 16 Marr, Danielle 16
Baranowski, Samantha 1 Burke, Kathryn 16

2:10.71PW10
Bustard, Amanda 18 Badey, Ashley 16
Weinrick, Racheal L 17 Edwards, Samantha 18

2:11.41MV-NJ11
Beachy, Rebecca A 15 Casey, Rebecca J 18
Sims, Becca A 16 DeMarco, Marissa A 16

2:12.87CW12
Daly, Meg 17 Pfiffner, Allison 17
Beck, Tara 14 Doron, Abigail 17

2:13.00HA-NJ13
Tichy, Brianna N 17 King, Amanda E 15
Read, Ashley 15 Brigandi, Ashley M 18

2:14.57GLOU14
Barney, Mariah 16 Bonner, Kelly 15
Collins, Kate 18 Sherrer, Melissa 15

2:15.07OAK-NJ15
Crowther, Kim 15 Grady, Sara 16
Minardi, Sarah 17 Malony, Elizabeth 17

2:16.56RWGW-NJ16
Onofrio, Amanda 17 Vittese, Nicole M 17
Vittese, Natalie F 15 Reynolds, Samantha 15

2:29.84BCC-NJ17
Merrick, Alison 15 Coleman, Kristine 15
Gold, Karen 17 Coble, Ashley 17

#67 Mixed 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
SSA 20041:38.48 HT

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:44.04DO1

Coia, John M18 Kremmel, Edward M15
Reimels, Justin M16 Bonifield, Nick M17

1:44.50LA-MA2
Wilus, McCabe M13 Bryan, Patrick M16
Dallmer, David M18 Bryan, Todd M18

1:45.46RWTS-NJ3
Fisher, Kyle M16 Adamson, Jonathon M18
Cotton, Ryan M18 Francesco, Colin M17

1:49.72MV-NJ4
Messmer, Daniel M16 Papasso, Joseph M M16
Sharpe, Jason M18 Driver, Ryan M M17

1:49.91SW5
Miller, Andrew M16 Murtha, Michael M16
Collison, Michael M16 Ross, Jimmy M17

1:50.17BCC-NJ6
Pflieger, Zakary M17 Passalacqua, Chris M17
Tatti, Phillip M18 Galick, Peter M18

1:51.22TN7
Hoffman, Joseph M15 Ciccariello, Stephen M1
Thatcher, Frank M16 Dye, David M16

1:53.42HT8
Deritis, Zachary M16 Barbieri, Tom M18
Creamer, Andrew M18 Geissler, Andrew M18

1:53.68RV9
Hardesty, Corey M15 Minderlein, Kevin P M1
Weise, Brian M17 Tubb, Michael M18

1:54.06PW10
Murdock, Jarrod M16 Lopes, Nicholas M17
Dudek, Jimmy M17 Bustard, Joshua M15

1:56.61EL-NJ11
Gruhler, William M18 Koslick, Kyle M15
Baxter, Matt M16 Lewis, Jacob M16

1:56.91OAK-NJ12
Seppanen, Keith M18 Shinkowitz, Christian M
Jesuncosky, Walter M17 Grady, Zach M18

1:58.32HA-NJ13
Henshaw, Lance R M16 Coan, Patrick M15
Curatola, Brandon J M17 Drake, Tim K M16

1:59.41MC-NJ14
Brennan, Caitlyn W16 Choyce, Dan M16
Zoccola, Andrew M14 Marr, Keith M15

2:00.59CW15
Pfiffner, Brian M18 Maher, William M17
Desilets, Jeffrey M16 Brown, Chris M16

2:02.88RWGW-NJ16
Marino, Jeff M18 Gahman, Brandon M15
Henderson, Kenneth M1 Eisenmann, J.J. M17


